2010 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot

Raton, New Mexico Award Trip Winners

Tobias Tackitt Platte County
Alexander Aiken Park County
Leo Perez Platte County
Garrett Mitchell Converse County
Quentin McGuire Converse County
Cache Griffin Big Horn County
Amy Gibbs Goshen County
Dylan Schilt Albany County
Dakota Bird Uinta County
Taylor Wollert Goshen County
Mickayla Schneider Goshen County

Ashlen Nottage Albany County



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:45:29 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1099 Norman Tucker G Laramie 17 20 37
2 1078  Wolfley Jayce G Lincoln 19 16 35
3 1142  Sammons Jeffrey W Sublette 15 19 34
4 1086 Sorenson Luke A Natrona 16 16 32
5 1133 Haugen Jonathan M Sheridan 16 15 31
6 1029 Evans Kameron G Carbon 16 15 31
7 1025 Jeannerett Trenton R Carbon 15 16 31
8 1159 Salzman Caleb T Washakie 14 14 28
9 1066  Curuchet Holly C Johnson 14 14 28
10 1059 Finley Dalton J Fremont 14 13 27
11 1170 McMillen Lacey M Converse 13 11 24
12 1122  Call Peyton C Platte 11 13 24
13 1027  Wallace Garett L Carbon 10 13 23
14 1148 Rudelich Zachary C  Sweetwater 11 11 22
15 1092 Petty Ralph J Big Horn 8 12 20
16 1091 Brown Payton M Big Horn 9 10 19
17 1150 Benedict Harlan J Uinta 7 11 18
18 1090 Cowan Duncan F Natrona 7 8 15
19 1124 Eller Hayden L Platte 6 7 13
20 1043  Stoll Tyler J Converse 7 6 13
21 1068 Dey Sarah M Laramie 6 3 9
22 1105 Robson Brenton T Laramie 5 2 7
23 1015 Carlson Julianne M Big Horn 5 2 7
24 1087 Sorensen Paul R Natrona 4 2 6
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:45:29 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1142  Sammons Jeffrey W  Sublette 18 18 36
2 1078  Wolfley Jayce G Lincoln 18 15 33
3 1059 Finley Dalton J Fremont 14 18 32
4 1133  Haugen Jonathan M Sheridan 16 15 31 2
5 1159 Salzman Caleb T Washakie 12 19 31 1
6 1170 McMillen Lacey M Converse 14 16 30
7 1029 Evans Kameron G Carbon 12 18 30
8 1099 Norman Tucker G Laramie 12 16 28
9 1086 Sorenson Luke A Natrona 13 15 28
10 1092 Petty Ralph J Big Horn 12 15 27
11 1066  Curuchet Holly C Johnson 12 12 24
12 1122  Call Peyton C Platte 12 11 23
13 1015  Carlson Julianne M Big Horn 13 10 23
14 1025 Jeannerett Trenton R Carbon 10 11 21
15 1091 Brown Payton M Big Horn 7 12 19
16 1148 Rudelich Zachary C  Sweetwater 10 8 18
17 1027  Wallace Garett L Carbon 10 8 18
18 1090 Cowan Duncan F Natrona 3 14 17
19 1150 Benedict Harlan J Uinta 8 7 15
20 1068 Dey Sarah M Laramie 5 8 13
21 1043  Stoll Tyler J Converse 6 7 13
22 1124 Eller Hayden L Platte 6 4 10
23 1105 Robson Brenton T Laramie 3 6 9
24 1087 Sorensen Paul R Natrona 2 2 4
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - High Jr Shotgun Overall - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:49:37 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Sublette 1142 Sammons Jeffrey W 34 36 70
2 Lincoln 1078 Wolfley Jayce G 35 33 68
3 Laramie 1099 Norman Tucker G 37 28 65
4 Sheridan 1133 Haugen Jonathan M 31 31 62
5 Carbon 1029 Evans Kameron G 31 30 61
6 Natrona 1086 Sorenson Luke A 32 28 60
7 Washakie 1159 SalzmanCaleb T 28 31 59
8 Fremont 1059 Finley Dalton J 27 32 59
9 Converse 1170 McMillen Lacey M 24 30 54
10 Johnson 1066 Curuchet Holly C 28 24 52
11 Carbon 1025 Jeannerett Trenton R 31 21 52
12 Platte 1122 Call Peyton C 24 23 47
13 Big Horn 1092 Petty Ralph J 20 27 a7
14 Carbon 1027 Wallace Garett L 23 18 41
15 Sweetwater 1148 Rudelich Zachary C 22 18 40
16 Big Horn 1091 Brown Payton M 19 19 38
17 Uinta 1150 Benedict Harlan J 18 15 33
18 Natrona 1090 Cowan Duncan F 15 17 32
19 Big Horn 1015 Carlson Julianne M 7 23 30
20 Converse 1043 Stoll Tyler J 13 13 26
21 Platte 1124 Eller Hayden L 13 10 23
22 Laramie 1068 Dey Sarah M 9 13 22
23 Laramie 1105 Robson Brenton T 7 9 16
24 Natrona 1087 Sorensen Paul R 6 4 10
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:46:15 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2226 McMillen Duke P Converse 25 24 49
2 2145  Jackson Cole M Laramie 25 23 48 2
3 2053 McGuire Layne P Converse 23 25 48 1
4 2052 Musselman Hardy P Converse 24 23 47 1
5 2041  Jarrett Matthew N Carbon 23 24 47
6 2179 Johnson Matthew L Platte 22 24 46
7 2030 Berger Jace R Carbon 24 22 46
8 2010 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Albany 23 23 46
9 2106 Williamson Austen Laramie 23 22 45
10 2033 Danford Gabriele L Carbon 23 22 45
11 2144 Gross Scott Laramie 21 23 44
12 2125 Rice William H Natrona 22 22 44
13 2109 Watkins Dakota L Laramie 22 22 44
14 2058 Osborne Hank A Fremont 23 21 44
15 2123 Leinonen Tyler R Natrona 20 23 43
16 2213 Borovatz Matt T Washakie 19 23 42
17 2206 Lindell Kenneth C Sweetwater 22 20 42
18 2193 Faler Talon Sublette 21 21 42
19 2128 Ewen Jerold E Big Horn 23 19 42
20 2205 Curtis Ryan B Sweetwater 20 21 41
21 2146 Wilson Dakota G Laramie 19 22 41
22 2116  Coble Casey J Natrona 21 20 41
23 2111 Marshall Hunter W Laramie 22 19 41
24 2102 Merrick Chase G Laramie 22 19 41
25 2026 Lloyd Walker Carbon 20 21 41
26 2002 Petersen Taran M Albany 19 22 41
27 2017 Bernstein Tanner D Big Horn 20 20 40
28 2221  Call Tyler L Platte 18 21 39
29 2115  Ortman Dillan V Lincoln 18 21 39
30 2001  Webb Garrett B Albany 19 20 39
31 2097 Eberhardt Thad A Laramie 19 19 38
32 2031 Rempel Morgan L Carbon 19 19 38
33 2150  Almquist Tyler E Laramie 17 20 37
34 2121 Holscher Marcus K Natrona 21 16 37
35 2218 Pillen Nathaniel L Weston 19 17 36
36 2216 Miller Joshua T Washakie 19 17 36
37 2093  Sayer JW Johnson 22 14 36
38 2151 Morgan Tyler Laramie 20 15 35
39 2092  Curuchet Riley J Johnson 15 20 35
40 2027 Jeannerett Keaton D  Carbon 20 15 35
41 2219 Pillen Wyatt J Weston 19 15 34
42 2131 Laird Brendon T Big Horn 17 17 34
43 2083  Green Dustin C Goshen 16 18 34
44 2068 Leseberg Kurt R Fremont 18 16 34
45 2066 Nettles Brahm A Fremont 19 15 34
46 2020  Griffin Drayton J Big Horn 17 17 34
47 2018 Bernstein Tommy W  Big Horn 17 17 34
48 2188 Kayser Cole Sheridan 17 16 33
49 2147  Wilson Chyann B Laramie 16 17 33

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:46:15 PM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 2037
51 2011
52 2200
53 2189
54 2175
55 2129
56 2132
57 2107
58 2051
59 2048
60 2135
61 2050
62 2039
63 2203
64 2192
65 2191
66 2184
67 2165
68 2130
69 2016
70 2215
71 2194
72 2090
73 2028
74 2024
75 2212
76 2100
77 2067
78 2029
79 2149
80 2064
81 2202
82 2183
83 2081
84 2035
85 2019
86 2078
87 2126
88 2108
89 2099
90 2054
91 2154
92 2113
93 2133
94 2077
95 2186
96 2062
97 2208
98 2098
1: Round 1

Name:

Herold Blake K
Despain Logan C
Sullivan Conor M
Little Tanner C
Eller Hunter L
Reno Taylor A
Eastman Bryce L
Stoffer Samantha K
Gabert Bryce K
Mariner Cade M
Crouse Jordan A
Bradshaw Weston C
Smith JD

Arnell Kyle H
Whittington Bret L
Porden Spencer O
Bard Brody A
Flowers Eisaac C
Hibbert Quinton J
Theis Johordan E
Fethkenher Mason J
Stough Will T
Stees Trista J
Cobb Tyson
Thomas Trevor E
Belzer Austen A
Fox Kyle A

Barrett Ransom T
Hill Marshal B
Robson Brandon M
Harrington Matthew T
Shafer William L
Snyder Khrysie R
Covalt Kady L
Wille Ryan J

County:
Carbon
Albany
Sublette
Sheridan
Platte

Big Horn
Laramie
Laramie
Converse
Converse
Laramie
Converse
Carbon
Sweetwater
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
Park

Big Horn
Albany
Washakie
Sublette
Goshen
Carbon
Campbell
Washakie
Laramie
Fremont
Carbon
Laramie
Fremont
Sublette
Platte
Goshen
Carbon

Schlattmann Nicholas ®ig Horn

Allen Amy K
Sorter Kaylee N
Stoffer Shyanne D
Dey Marin E
Hengstler Joe A
Matie Kaitlyn M
Clark Klayton A
Ryan Caleb W
Parkins Reece A
Beutler Justin B
Speyer Harlee H
Morrison Tyler J
Eberhardt Tana A

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Goshen
Natrona
Laramie
Laramie
Crook
Laramie
Lincoln
Laramie
Fremont
Sheridan
Fremont
Sweetwater
Laramie

Scores:

1
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17
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16
16
16
16
16
14
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15
13
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14
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12
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6
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7

6

5

9
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4

2

2

21
15
15
18
16
16
15
15
15
17
18
15
17
15
18
15
15
15
14
18
11
12
16
11
17
16
16
16
16
13
13
10
11
10
12
13
12
9

14

Total: Bulls:
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
22
22
21
20
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
15
11
8
6



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:46:15 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2226 McMillen Duke P Converse 25 25 50
2 2041  Jarrett Matthew N Carbon 24 21 45 4
3 2053 McGuire Layne P Converse 21 24 45 3
4 2179 Johnson Matthew L Platte 23 22 45 2
5 2052 Musselman Hardy P Converse 24 21 45 1
6 2109 Watkins Dakota L Laramie 21 23 44
7 2145 Jackson Cole M Laramie 21 22 43
8 2213 Borovatz Matt T Washakie 22 20 42
9 2033 Danford Gabriele L Carbon 21 21 42
10 2193 Faler Talon Sublette 22 19 41
11 2150  Almquist Tyler E Laramie 22 19 41
12 2123 Leinonen Tyler R Natrona 21 20 41
13 2106 Williamson Austen Laramie 21 19 40
14 2100 Fox Kyle A Laramie 17 23 40
15 2151 Morgan Tyler Laramie 19 20 39
16 2030 Berger Jace R Carbon 19 20 39
17 2206 Lindell Kenneth C Sweetwater 20 18 38
18 2144 Gross Scott Laramie 18 20 38
19 2128 Ewen Jerold E Big Horn 21 17 38
20 2068 Leseberg Kurt R Fremont 17 21 38
21 2037 Herold Blake K Carbon 18 20 38
22 2146 Wilson Dakota G Laramie 20 17 37
23 2116  Coble Casey J Natrona 21 16 37
24 2058 Osborne Hank A Fremont 18 19 37
25 2018 Bernstein Tommy W  Big Horn 16 21 37
26 2115 Ortman Dillan V Lincoln 15 21 36
27 2111 Marshall Hunter W Laramie 19 17 36
28 2010 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Wbany 20 16 36
29 2131 Laird Brendon T Big Horn 18 17 35
30 2092  Curuchet Riley J Johnson 17 18 35
31 2002  Petersen Taran M Albany 19 16 35
32 2218 Pillen Nathaniel L Weston 16 18 34
33 2216 Miller Joshua T Washakie 18 16 34
34 2102 Merrick Chase G Laramie 16 18 34
35 2029 Hill Marshal B Carbon 16 18 34
36 2219 Pillen Wyatt J Weston 15 18 33
37 2051 Gabert Bryce K Converse 13 20 33
38 2027 Jeannerett Keaton D Carbon 15 18 33
39 2200 Sullivan Conor M Sublette 16 15 31
40 2108 Stoffer Shyanne D Laramie 14 17 31
41 2067 Barrett Ransom T Fremont 18 13 31
42 2050 Bradshaw Weston C  Converse 16 15 31
43 2221  Call Tyler L Platte 18 12 30
44 2203  Arnell KyleH Sweetwater 14 16 30
45 2097 Eberhardt Thad A Laramie 15 15 30
46 2031  Rempel Morgan L Carbon 15 15 30
47 2011 Despain Logan C Albany 14 16 30
48 2205 Curtis Ryan B Sweetwater 17 12 29
49 2175 Eller Hunter L Platte 16 13 29

1: Round 1

2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:46:15 PM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 2001
51 2189
52 2147
53 2125
54 2017
55 2184
56 2135
57 2129
58 2081
59 2066
60 2019
61 2208
62 2192
63 2188
64 2149
65 2133
66 2121
67 2048
68 2026
69 2113
70 2016
71 2215
72 2202
73 2132
74 2165
75 2107
76 2083
77 2024
78 2020
79 2035
80 2093
81 2090
82 2064
83 2054
84 2194
85 2191
86 2077
87 2130
88 2099
89 2078
90 2212
91 2126
92 2039
93 2028
94 2154
95 2186
96 2098
97 2062
98 2183
1: Round 1

Name:

Webb Garrett B
Little Tanner C
Wilson Chyann B
Rice William H
Bernstein Tanner D
Bard Brody A
Crouse Jordan A
Reno Taylor A
Covalt Kady L
Nettles Brahm A

County:
Albany
Sheridan
Laramie
Natrona
Big Horn
Sheridan
Laramie
Big Horn
Goshen
Fremont

Schlattmann Nicholas ®ig Horn

Morrison Tyler J
Whittington Bret L
Kayser Cole
Robson Brandon M
Ryan Caleb W
Holscher Marcus K
Mariner Cade M
Lloyd Walker

Clark Klayton A
Theis Johordan E
Fethkenher Mason J
Shafer William L
Eastman Bryce L
Flowers Eisaac C
Stoffer Samantha K
Green Dustin C
Thomas Trevor E
Griffin Drayton J
Wille Ryan J

Sayer JW

Stees Trista J

Harrington Matthew T

Hengstler Joe A
Stough Will T
Porden Spencer O
Parkins Reece A
Hibbert Quinton J
Dey Marin E
Allen Amy K
Belzer Austen A
Sorter Kaylee N
Smith JD

Cobb Tyson
Matie Kaitlyn M
Beutler Justin B
Eberhardt Tana A
Speyer Harlee H
Snyder Khrysie R

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Sweetwater
Sheridan
Sheridan
Laramie
Laramie
Natrona
Converse
Carbon
Lincoln
Albany
Washakie
Sublette
Laramie
Park
Laramie
Goshen
Campbell
Big Horn
Carbon
Johnson
Goshen
Fremont
Crook
Sublette
Sheridan
Fremont
Big Horn
Laramie
Goshen
Washakie
Natrona
Carbon
Carbon
Laramie
Sheridan
Laramie
Fremont
Platte

Scores:

1
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Total: Bulls:
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
20
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18
18
17
17
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15
14
14
14
12
10
9
9
6



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - High Int Shotgun Overall - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:50:09 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Converse 2226 McMillen Duke P 49 50 99
2 Converse 2053 McGuire Layne P 48 45 93
3 Carbon 2041 Jarrett Matthew N 47 45 92
4 Converse 2052 Musselman Hardy P 47 45 92
5 Platte 2179 Johnson Matthew L 46 45 91
6 Laramie 2145 Jackson Cole M 48 43 91
7 Laramie 2109 Watkins Dakota L 44 44 88
8 Carbon 2033 Danford Gabriele L 45 42 87
9 Carbon 2030 Berger Jace R 46 39 85
10 Laramie 2106 Williamson Austen 45 40 85
11 Washakie 2213 Borovatz Matt T 42 42 84
12 Natrona 2123 Leinonen Tyler R 43 41 84
13 Sublette 2193 Faler Talon 42 41 83
14 Laramie 2144  Gross Scott 44 38 82
15 Albany 2010 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) W46 36 82
16 Fremont 2058 Osbhorne Hank A 44 37 81
17 Sweetwater 2206 Lindell Kenneth C 42 38 80
18 Big Horn 2128 Ewen Jerold E 42 38 80
19 Laramie 2150 Almquist Tyler E 37 41 78
20 Laramie 2146 Wilson Dakota G 41 37 78
21 Natrona 2116 Coble Casey J 41 37 78
22 Laramie 2111 Marshall Hunter W 41 36 77
23 Albany 2002 Petersen Taran M 41 35 76
24 Lincoln 2115 Ortman Dillan V 39 36 75
25 Laramie 2102 Merrick Chase G 41 34 75
26 Laramie 2151 Morgan Tyler 35 39 74
27 Fremont 2068 Leseberg KurtR 34 38 72
28 Natrona 2125 Rice William H 44 28 72
29 Carbon 2037 Herold Blake K 33 38 71
30 Big Horn 2018 Bernstein Tommy W 34 37 71
31 Sweetwater 2205 Curtis Ryan B 41 29 70
32 Weston 2218 Pillen Nathaniel L 36 34 70
33 Washakie 2216 Miller Joshua T 36 34 70
34 Johnson 2092 Curuchet Riley J 35 35 70
35 Platte 2221 Call Tyler L 39 30 69
36 Big Horn 2131 Laird Brendon T 34 35 69
37 Albany 2001 Webb Garrett B 39 29 68
38 Laramie 2097 Eberhardt Thad A 38 30 68
39 Carbon 2031 Rempel Morgan L 38 30 68
40 Carbon 2027 Jeannerett Keaton D 35 33 68
41 Big Horn 2017 Bernstein Tanner D 40 28 68
42 Weston 2219 Pillen Wyatt J 34 33 67
43 Laramie 2100 Fox Kyle A 27 40 67
44 Carbon 2026 Lloyd Walker 41 25 66
45 Converse 2051 Gabert Bryce K 31 33 64
46 Sublette 2200 Sullivan Conor M 32 31 63
47 Natrona 2121 Holscher Marcus K 37 26 63
48 Albany 2011 Despain Logan C 33 30 63
49 Platte 2175 Eller Hunter L 32 29 61
50 Laramie 2147 Wilson Chyann B 33 28 61

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - High Int Shotgun Overall - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:50:09 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
51 Fremont 2066 Nettles Brahm A 34 27 61
52 Converse 2050 Bradshaw Weston C 30 31 61
53 Carbon 2029 Hill Marshal B 27 34 61
54 Sheridan 2189 Little Tanner C 32 28 60
55 Sweetwater 2203 Arnell Kyle H 29 30 59
56 Sheridan 2188 Kayser Cole 33 26 59
57 Big Horn 2129 Reno Taylor A 32 27 59
58 Fremont 2067 Barrett Ransom T 27 31 58
59 Laramie 2135 Crouse Jordan A 30 27 57
60 Johnson 2093 Sayer JW 36 20 56
61 Goshen 2083 Green Dustin C 34 22 56
62 Big Horn 2020  Griffin Drayton J 34 22 56
63 Sheridan 2184 Bard Brody A 29 27 56
64 Converse 2048 Mariner Cade M 31 25 56
65 Sheridan 2192 Whittington Bret L 29 26 55
66 Laramie 2132 Eastman Bryce L 31 23 54
67 Laramie 2107 Stoffer Samantha K 31 22 53
68 Albany 2016 Theis Johordan E 29 24 53
69 Laramie 2149 Robson Brandon M 26 26 52
70 Washakie 2215 Fethkenher Mason J 28 23 51
71 Park 2165 Flowers Eisaac C 29 22 51
72 Laramie 2108 Stoffer Shyanne D 20 31 51
73 Goshen 2081 Covalt Kady L 24 27 51
74 Campbell 2024 Thomas Trevor E 28 22 50
75 Big Horn 2019 Schlattmann Nicholas G 22 27 49
76 Sublette 2202 Shafer William L 25 23 48
77 Sheridan 2191 Porden Spencer O 29 18 47
78 Goshen 2090 Stees Trista J 28 19 47
79 Sublette 2194 Stough Will T 28 18 46
80 Big Horn 2130 Hibbert Quinton J 29 17 46
81 Fremont 2064 Harrington Matthew T 26 19 45
82 Carbon 2039 Smith JD 30 14 44
83 Laramie 2133 Ryan Caleb W 17 26 43
84 Carbon 2035 Wille Ryan J 22 21 43
85 Washakie 2212 Belzer Austen A 27 15 42
86 Lincoln 2113 Clark Klayton A 18 24 42
87 Carbon 2028 Cobb Tyson 28 14 42
88 Crook 2054 Hengstler Joe A 19 19 38
89 Laramie 2099 Dey Marin E 20 17 37
20 Goshen 2078 Allen Amy K 21 16 37
91 Fremont 2077 Parkins Reece A 17 18 35
92 Sweetwater 2208 Morrison Tyler J 8 26 34
93 Natrona 2126 Sorter Kaylee N 20 14 34
94 Platte 2183 Snyder Khrysie R 25 6 31
95 Laramie 2154 Matie Kaitlyn M 18 12 30
96 Sheridan 2186 Beutler Justin B 15 10 25
97 Fremont 2062 Speyer Harlee H 11 9 20
98 Laramie 2098 Eberhardt Tana A 6 9 15
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:53:20 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Big Horn 3011 Rumpler Quintin W 50 50
2 Converse 6019 Mitchell Garrett S 48 48
3 Converse 3027 Nugent Daniel P 48 48
4 Converse 6018 McGuire Quentin J 48 48
5 Park 3079 Flowers Wilson J 48 48
6 Platte 6061 Allison Ronald "RJ" J 47 47
7 Fremont 6021 McCabe Jerid P 47 47
8 Carbon 6017 Wille Jared B 47 47
9 Park 3099 Werner Jake P 47 47
10 Lincoln 3054 Ingersoll Kory C 47 a7
11 Carbon 3022 Rietveld Sean C 47 47
12 Platte 6065 Perez Leo K 46 46
13 Laramie 6056 Calvetti Michaela A 46 46
14 Laramie 6047 Taylor James J 46 46
15 Albany 6006 Johnson Dalton A 46 46
16 Laramie 6057 Jackson Wyatt J 45 45
17 Laramie 6048 Bostron Cole T 45 45
18 Goshen 6040 Keeran Aleighica A 45 45
19 Fremont 3033 Osborne Mary K 45 45
20 Park 6059 Aiken Alexander K 44 44
21 Carbon 6014 Orchard Clay A 44 44
22 Park 3076 Estes Anthony M 44 44
23 Park 3072 Herold Zach P 44 44
24 Natrona 3055 Bihr Brent R 44 44
25 Campbell 3014 Gauthier Blair V 44 44
26 Albany 3007 Meacham Jared L 44 44
27 Lincoln 6049 Wolfley Tyler J. 43 43
28 Goshen 6039 Gibbs Amy L 43 43
29 Fremont 6022 Bartlett Johnathan R 43 43
30 Big Horn 3013 Strauch Cody A 43 43
31 Sublette 6068 Colton Baylee E 42 42
32 Platte 6063 Douglas Brit T 42 42
33 Campbell 6010 Gauthier Kara L 42 42
34 Laramie 3063 RyanJosh T 42 42
35 Fremont 3034 Nettles Jared D 42 42
36 Carbon 3023 Mikesell Cassidy A 42 42
37 Albany 3004 Wood William J 42 42
38 Goshen 6041 Lewis Janelle K 41 41
39 Laramie 3053 Taylor Daniek J 41 41
40 Laramie 6046 Merrick Quinn W 40 40
41 Sublette 3086 Burnside Cody J 40 40
42 Goshen 3045 Stees Colton J 40 40
43 Campbell 3017 Kittle Hugh W 40 40
44 Fremont 6034 Pfisterer Caiden C 39 39
45 Big Horn 3062 Hibbert Gary D 39 39
46 Laramie 3051 Flaim Andrew A 39 39
47 Campbell 3015 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate K 39 39
48 Carbon 6015 Orchard Colton L 38 38
49 Big Horn 6009 Griffin Cache L 38 38
50 Goshen 3044  Smith Tucker J 38 38

E1l - Shotgun Singles



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:53:20 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Uinta 6079 Bird Dakota L 37 37
52 Sweetwater 6070 Snyder Aaron J 37 37
53 Lincoln 3098 Merritt Jake T 37 37
54 Laramie 3067 Hazelett Mark 37 37
55 Laramie 3064 Smith Megan N 37 37
56 Goshen 3037 Allen TimC 37 37
57 Uinta 6080 Crites Jonathan T 36 36
58 Park 3071 Craig Colbee A 36 36
59 Natrona 3061 White Justin T 36 36
60 Laramie 6082 Pruitt Lance J 35 35
61 Fremont 6038 Finley Tyrell P 35 35
62 Sweetwater 3089 Haberman Ryan A 35 35
63 Uinta 6078 Rand Nathaniel D 33 33
64 Campbell 3018 Lindblom Grant T 33 33
65 Albany 6003  Schilt Dylan L 32 32
66 Big Horn 3012 YagerLisalL 32 32
67 Platte 6064 Johnson Ashley M 30 30
68 Campbell 6012 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) T30 30
69 Big Horn 3008 Carlson Ceirra D 30 30
70 Weston 6076 Thompson Corbin N 29 29
71 Campbell 6013 Starbuck Dalton M 29 29
72 Albany 6002 Wingett Tyler T 28 28
73 Washakie 3091 Doyle Landan M 24 24
74 Goshen 3042 Lindenmuth GlendaD 21 21
75 Sweetwater 3088 Haberman Adam J 16 16

E1l - Shotgun Singles

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:53:20 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 6021 McCabe Jerid P 49 49
2 Converse 3027 Nugent Daniel P 47 47
3 Lincoln 3054 Ingersoll Kory C 44 44
4 Carbon 3022 Rietveld Sean C 44 44
5 Park 6059 Aiken Alexander K 43 43
6 Lincoln 6049 Wolfley Tyler J. 43 43
7 Converse 6019 Mitchell Garrett S 43 43
8 Albany 6006 Johnson Dalton A 43 43
9 Park 3099 Werner Jake P 43 43
10 Park 3079 Flowers Wilson J 43 43
11 Big Horn 3011 Rumpler Quintin W 43 43
12 Laramie 6057 Jackson Wyatt J 42 42
13 Laramie 6048 Bostron Cole T 42 42
14 Converse 6018 McGuire Quentin J 42 42
15 Laramie 6056 Calvetti Michaela A 41 41
16 Big Horn 6009 Griffin Cache L 41 41
17 Sublette 6068 Colton Baylee E 40 40
18 Fremont 6034 Pfisterer Caiden C 40 40
19 Big Horn 3062 Hibbert Gary D 40 40
20 Carbon 6014 Orchard Clay A 39 39
21 Campbell 3017 Kittle Hugh W 39 39
22 Carbon 6017 Wille Jared B 38 38
23 Sublette 3086 Burnside Cody J 38 38
24 Park 3072 Herold Zach P 38 38
25 Fremont 3033 Osborne Mary K 38 38
26 Albany 6003  Schilt Dylan L 37 37
27 Laramie 3053 Taylor Daniek J 37 37
28 Campbell 3014 Gauthier Blair V 37 37
29 Platte 6061 Allison Ronald "RJ" J 36 36
30 Laramie 6047 Taylor James J 36 36
31 Fremont 3034 Nettles Jared D 36 36
32 Albany 3007 Meacham Jared L 36 36
33 Platte 6063 Douglas Brit T 35 35
34 Carbon 3023 Mikesell Cassidy A 35 35
35 Big Horn 3013 Strauch Cody A 35 35
36 Weston 6076 Thompson Corbin N 34 34
37 Laramie 6046 Merrick Quinn W 34 34
38 Fremont 6022 Bartlett Johnathan R 34 34
39 Laramie 3064 Smith Megan N 34 34
40 Goshen 3044  Smith Tucker J 34 34
41 Laramie 6082 Pruitt Lance J 33 33
42 Lincoln 3098 Merritt Jake T 33 33
43 Park 3076 Estes Anthony M 33 33
44 Park 3071 Craig Colbee A 33 33
45 Natrona 3055 Bihr Brent R 33 33
46 Albany 3004 Wood William J 33 33
47 Goshen 6039 Gibbs Amy L 32 32
48 Carbon 6015 Orchard Colton L 32 32
49 Laramie 3051 Flaim Andrew A 32 32
50 Platte 6065 Perez Leo K 31 31

E1 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:53:20 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Laramie 3067 Hazelett Mark 31 31
52 Laramie 3063 RyanJosh T 31 31
53 Goshen 3045 Stees Colton J 31 31
54 Goshen 3037 AllenTimC 31 31
55 Campbell 6013 Starbuck Dalton M 30 30
56 Campbell 3015 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate K 30 30
57 Goshen 6040 Keeran Aleighica A 29 29
58 Fremont 6038 Finley Tyrell P 29 29
59 Uinta 6080 Crites Jonathan T 28 28
60 Platte 6064 Johnson Ashley M 28 28
61 Campbell 6010 Gauthier Kara L 28 28
62 Campbell 3018 Lindblom GrantT 28 28
63 Uinta 6078 Rand Nathaniel D 27 27
64 Sweetwater 6070 Snyder Aaron J 26 26
65 Big Horn 3008 Carlson Ceirra D 26 26
66 Uinta 6079 Bird Dakota L 25 25
67 Goshen 3042 Lindenmuth GlendaD 25 25
68 Goshen 6041 Lewis Janelle K 24 24
69 Albany 6002 Wingett Tyler T 24 24
70 Natrona 3061 White Justin T 24 24
71 Sweetwater 3089 Haberman Ryan A 23 23
72 Campbell 6012 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) T19 19
73 Washakie 3091 Doyle Landan M 18 18
74 Sweetwater 3088 Haberman Adam J 17 17
75 Big Horn 3012 YagerLisalL 13 13

E1 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - High Sr Shotgun Overall - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:50:36 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Fremont 6021 McCabe Jerid P 47 49 96
2 Converse 3027 Nugent Daniel P 48 47 95
3 Big Horn 3011 Rumpler Quintin W 50 43 93
4 Converse 6019 Mitchell Garrett S 48 43 91
5 Lincoln 3054 Ingersoll Kory C 47 44 91
6 Park 3079 Flowers Wilson J 48 43 91
7 Carbon 3022 Rietveld Sean C 47 44 91
8 Converse 6018 McGuire Quentin J 48 42 90
9 Park 3099 Werner Jake P 47 43 90
10 Albany 6006 Johnson Dalton A 46 43 89
11 Laramie 6056 Calvetti Michaela A 46 41 87
12 Park 6059 Aiken Alexander K 44 43 87
13 Laramie 6057 Jackson Wyatt J 45 42 87
14 Laramie 6048 Bostron Cole T 45 42 87
15 Lincoln 6049 Wolfley Tyler J. 43 43 86
16 Carbon 6017 Wille Jared B 47 38 85
17 Carbon 6014 Orchard Clay A 44 39 83
18 Platte 6061 Allison Ronald "RJ" J 47 36 83
19 Fremont 3033 Osborne Mary K 45 38 83
20 Sublette 6068 Colton Baylee E 42 40 82
21 Laramie 6047 Taylor James J 46 36 82
22 Park 3072 Herold Zach P 44 38 82
23 Campbell 3014 Gauthier Blair V 44 37 81
24 Albany 3007 Meacham Jared L 44 36 80
25 Fremont 6034 Pfisterer Caiden C 39 40 79
26 Big Horn 6009 Griffin Cache L 38 41 79
27 Big Horn 3062 Hibbert Gary D 39 40 79
28 Campbell 3017 Kittle Hugh W 40 39 79
29 Sublette 3086 Burnside Cody J 40 38 78
30 Laramie 3053 Taylor Daniek J 41 37 78
31 Fremont 3034 Nettles Jared D 42 36 78
32 Big Horn 3013 Strauch Cody A 43 35 78
33 Fremont 6022 Bartlett Johnathan R 43 34 77
34 Platte 6065 Perez LeoK 46 31 77
35 Platte 6063 Douglas Brit T 42 35 77
36 Park 3076 Estes Anthony M 44 33 77
37 Natrona 3055 Bihr BrentR 44 33 77
38 Carbon 3023 Mikesell Cassidy A 42 35 77
39 Albany 3004 Wood William J 42 33 75
40 Goshen 6039 Gibbs Amy L 43 32 75
41 Laramie 6046 Merrick Quinn W 40 34 74
42 Goshen 6040 Keeran Aleighica A 45 29 74
43 Laramie 3063 RyanJoshT 42 31 73
44 Goshen 3044  Smith Tucker J 38 34 72
45 Laramie 3064 Smith Megan N 37 34 71
46 Laramie 3051 Flaim Andrew A 39 32 71
47 Goshen 3045 Stees Colton J 40 31 71
48 Campbell 6010 Gauthier Kara L 42 28 70
49 Carbon 6015 Orchard Colton L 38 32 70
50 Lincoln 3098 Merritt Jake T 37 33 70

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - High Sr Shotgun Overall - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:50:36 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
51 Albany 6003 Schilt Dylan L 32 37 69
52 Park 3071 Craig Colbee A 36 33 69
53 Campbell 3015 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate K 39 30 69
54 Laramie 6082 Pruitt Lance J 35 33 68
55 Laramie 3067 Hazelett Mark 37 31 68
56 Goshen 3037 Allen TimC 37 31 68
57 Goshen 6041 Lewis Janelle K 41 24 65
58 Fremont 6038 Finley Tyrell P 35 29 64
59 Uinta 6080 Crites Jonathan T 36 28 64
60 Weston 6076 Thompson Corbin N 29 34 63
61 Sweetwater 6070 Snyder Aaron J 37 26 63
62 Uinta 6079 Bird Dakota L 37 25 62
63 Campbell 3018 Lindblom Grant T 33 28 61
64 Uinta 6078 Rand Nathaniel D 33 27 60
65 Natrona 3061 White Justin T 36 24 60
66 Campbell 6013 Starbuck Dalton M 29 30 59
67 Sweetwater 3089 Haberman Ryan A 35 23 58
68 Platte 6064 Johnson Ashley M 30 28 58
69 Big Horn 3008 Carlson Ceirra D 30 26 56
70 Albany 6002 Wingett Tyler T 28 24 52
71 Campbell 6012 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) T30 19 49
72 Goshen 3042 Lindenmuth Glenda D 21 25 46
73 Big Horn 3012 Yager Lisa L 32 13 45
74 Washakie 3091 Doyle Landan M 24 18 42
75 Sweetwater 3088 Haberman Adam J 16 17 33
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:06:34 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Converse 2226 McMillen Duke P 49 50 99 348
2053 McGuire Layne P 48 45 93
2052 Musselman Hardy P 47 45 92
2051 Gabert Bryce K 31 33 64
2050 Bradshaw Weston C 30 31 61
2 Laramie 2145 Jackson Cole M 48 43 91 342
2109 Watkins Dakota L 44 44 88
2106 Williamson Austen 45 40 85
2146 Wilson Dakota G 41 37 78
2111 Marshall Hunter W 41 36 77
3 Carbon 2041 Jarrett Matthew N 47 45 92 318
2033 Danford Gabriele L 45 42 87
2037 Herold Blake K 33 38 71
2027 Jeannerett Keaton D 35 33 68
2029 Hill Marshal B 27 34 61
4 Natrona 2123 Leinonen Tyler R 43 41 84 297
2116 Coble Casey J 41 37 78
2125 Rice William H 44 28 72
2121 Holscher Marcus K 37 26 63
1086 Sorenson Luke A 32 28 60
5 Albany 2010 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) W46 36 82 289
2002 Petersen Taran M 41 35 76
2001 Webb Garrett B 39 29 68
2011 Despain Logan C 33 30 63
2016 Theis Johordan E 29 24 53
6 Washakie 2213 Borovatz Matt T 42 42 84 264
2216 Miller Joshua T 36 34 70
1159 SalzmanCaleb T 28 31 59
2215 Fethkenher Mason J 28 23 51
2212 Belzer Austen A 27 15 42
7 Sublette 2193 Faler Talon 42 41 83 262
1142 Sammons Jeffrey W 34 36 70
2200 Sullivan Conor M 32 31 63
2194 Stough Will T 28 18 46
8 Fremont 2058 Osbhorne Hank A 44 37 81 257
2068 Leseberg Kurt R 34 38 72
1059 Finley Dalton J 27 32 59
2064 Harrington Matthew T 26 19 45
2077 Parkins Reece A 17 18 35
9 Platte 2179 Johnson Matthew L 46 45 91 252
2221 Call Tyler L 39 30 69

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:06:34 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
2175 Eller Hunter L 32 29 61
2183 Snyder Khrysie R 25 6 31

10 Sweetwater 2206 Lindell Kenneth C 42 38 80 249
2205 Curtis Ryan B 41 29 70
2203 Arnell Kyle H 29 30 59
1148 Rudelich Zachary C 22 18 40
2208 Morrison Tyler J 8 26 34

11 Sheridan 1133 Haugen Jonathan M 31 31 62 236
2189 Little Tanner C 32 28 60
2188 Kayser Cole 33 26 59
2192 Whittington Bret L 29 26 55
2191 Porden Spencer O 29 18 47

12 Goshen 2083 Green Dustin C 34 22 56 191
2081 Covalt Kady L 24 27 51
2090 Stees Trista J 28 19 47
2078 Allen Amy K 21 16 37

13 Johnson 2092 Curuchet Riley J 35 35 70 178
2093 Sayer JW 36 20 56
1066 Curuchet Holly C 28 24 52

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Sr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:11:22 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3079 Flowers Wilson J 48 43 91 337
6059 Aiken Alexander K 44 43 87
3072 Herold Zach P 44 38 82
3076 Estes Anthony M 44 33 77
2 Carbon 3022 Rietveld Sean C 47 44 91 336
6017 Wille Jared B 47 38 85
6014 Orchard Clay A 44 39 83
3023 Mikesell Cassidy A 42 35 77
6015 Orchard Colton L 38 32 70
3 Fremont 6021 McCabe Jerid P 47 49 96 330
6034 Pfisterer Caiden C 39 40 79
3034 Nettles Jared D 42 36 78
6022 Bartlett Johnathan R 43 34 77
6038 Finley Tyrell P 35 29 64
4 Laramie 6057 Jackson Wyatt J 45 42 87 321
6047 Taylor James J 46 36 82
3053 Taylor Daniek J 41 37 78
6046 Merrick Quinn W 40 34 74
3064 Smith Megan N 37 34 71
5 Albany 6006 Johnson Dalton A 46 43 89 313
3007 Meacham Jared L 44 36 80
3004 Wood William J 42 33 75
6003  Schilt Dylan L 32 37 69
6002 Wingett Tyler T 28 24 52
6 Big Horn 3011 Rumpler Quintin W 50 43 93 306
6009 Griffin Cache L 38 41 79
3013 Strauch Cody A 43 35 78
3008 Carlson Ceirra D 30 26 56
3012 Yager Lisa L 32 13 45
7 Campbell 3014 Gauthier Blair V 44 37 81 299
3017 Kittle Hugh W 40 39 79
6010 Gauthier Kara L 42 28 70
3015 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate K 39 30 69
3018 Lindblom Grant T 33 28 61
8 Platte 6061 Allison Ronald "RJ" J 47 36 83 295
6065 Perez Leo K 46 31 77
6063 Douglas Brit T 42 35 77
6064 Johnson Ashley M 30 28 58
9 Goshen 6039 Gibbs Amy L 43 32 75 292
6040 Keeran Aleighica A 45 29 74
3044  Smith Tucker J 38 34 72

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Sr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:11:22 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
3045 Stees Colton J 40 31 71
6041 Lewis Janelle K 41 24 65
10 Converse 3027 Nugent Daniel P 48 47 95 276
6019 Mitchell Garrett S 48 43 91
6018 McGuire Quentin J 48 42 920
11 Uinta 6080 Crites Jonathan T 36 28 64 186
6079 Bird Dakota L 37 25 62
6078 Rand Nathaniel D 33 27 60
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap
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ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Archery Class A (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:47:44 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1137  Trampe Matai R Sheridan 194 89 283 1
2 1135  Scheuber Teal E Sheridan 164 78 242
3 1079 Fenton Matthew H Natrona 154 67 221
4 1006 Powers Hannah R Albany 104 44 148 1
5 1089  Chapin Dillon A Natrona 124 24 148
6 1130 Bensel Skye K Sheridan 91 56 147 2
7 1018 Knighten Holly N Campbell 86 59 145
8 1019 Knighten Hayly N Campbell 94 42 136 1
9 1065 Juma TylerJ Goshen 97 28 125 1
10 1090 Cowan Duncan F Natrona 50 12 62

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Archery Class B (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:47:44 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1120 Smith Elisha M Park 217 120 337 4
2 1129  Wright Emily Platte 220 109 329 3
3 1035 Crocker Cole R Carbon 212 105 317 1
4 1052 Williams Tanner T Fremont 204 109 313 1
5 1051 Nelson Cole F Fremont 203 97 300 2
6 1053 Williams Sorrell L Fremont 204 92 296 2
7 1010 Despain Kyle J Albany 198 91 289 2
8 1112 Brazelton Brian D Park 194 86 280
9 1073 Sellers Irena L Laramie 157 122 279 2
10 1160  Scheuerman OliviaM Washakie 187 89 276
11 1111 Heil Jake J Niobrara 185 91 276
12 1032 Burton Sarah G Carbon 193 82 275 1
13 1155 Pittman Adriel H Washakie 174 93 267 3
14 1002  Schilt Joshua D Albany 186 72 258
15 1102 Vasko Laine E Laramie 153 96 249 1
16 1113 Montgomery Madalyn HPark 176 71 247 2
17 1063 Howell William B Goshen 172 74 246 1
18 1127  Scheller Faith A Platte 150 91 241 1
19 1027  Wallace Garett L Carbon 162 79 241
20 1171 Heydenberk Moran A Park 158 80 238
21 1163 Pillen Tabitha G Weston 131 101 232
22 1156 Rishel Chase A Washakie 148 83 231 1
23 1015 Carlson Julianne M Big Horn 151 79 230
24 1082 Hamilton Nathan J Natrona 191 38 229 1
25 1092 Petty Ralph J Big Horn 171 57 228
26 1062 Haas Luke C Goshen 135 81 216 1
27 1087 Sorensen Paul R Natrona 148 67 215 1
28 1095 Richie Barron A Laramie 160 53 213 1
29 1161  Swing Bryce D Washakie 157 55 212 1
30 1116 Estes Dominic A Park 137 57 194 1
31 1114  Montgomery Matthew SPark 130 55 185 1
32 1109 Gaukel Kaden J Niobrara 142 32 174
33 1148 Rudelich Zachary C ~ Sweetwater 132 38 170
34 1060  Smith Theodore E Fremont 118 50 168 1
35 1091 Brown Payton M Big Horn 129 37 166
36 1067  Aragon Nick J Johnson 120 41 161
37 1033 Duncan Wyatt J Carbon 113 46 159 1
38 1107 Bemis Emery W Niobrara 99 48 147 1
39 1173 McDaniel Jalyn R Niobrara 107 33 140
40 1077  Clark Shaylee M Lincoln 102 31 133
41 1037  Johnson Ashlynn M Carbon 88 44 132
42 1108 Bemis Josie F Niobrara 101 29 130 2
43 1016 Haley Morgan M Big Horn 91 39 130
44 1164  Thompson Dylan K Weston 104 23 127
45 1167 Crites Jarrett M Uinta 91 33 124
46 1098 Sullivan Seneva E Laramie 100 24 124
47 1026 Berger Aubrey M Carbon 88 30 118
48 1038 Johnson Makiya S Carbon 45 11 56

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Archery Class C (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:47:44 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1119 Graves Hunter L Park 256 129 385 6
2 1094 Faircloth Kelsey L Laramie 250 133 383 5
3 1086 Sorenson Luke A Natrona 233 112 345 1
4 1117 Porter Justin W Park 219 109 328 2
5 1069 Dey Rachel A Laramie 210 108 318

6 1166 Felcyn Shawn P Uinta 202 89 291

7 1106  Gregory Grace A Laramie 186 92 278 2
8 1072  Jensen Daniel S Laramie 195 78 273

9 1009  Otte Taylor L Albany 183 78 261 2
10 1003  Schilt Levi M Albany 141 87 228 2
11 1080 Elvestad Chelsey M Natrona 144 83 227 1
12 1097 Jeffres Hunter P Laramie 148 61 209

13 1093 Faircloth Mackenzie K Laramie 144 63 207 1
14 1031  Jones Colton Carbon 126 39 165

15 1034 Duncan Taylor L Carbon 116 22 138

16 1169 Russell Katelynn M Carbon 108 29 137 1
17 1071  Shook Kaylee Laramie 93 24 117

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Archery Class D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:47:44 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1025 Jeannerett Trenton R Carbon 281 150 431 16
2 1168 Pate Trevor T Uinta 286 143 429 10
3 1134 McAdoo Nathaniel D  Sheridan 282 134 416 5
4 1054 Ramsey Wyatt Fremont 269 146 415 14
5 1159 Salzman Caleb T Washakie 274 139 413 9
6 1085 Smith Tanner J Natrona 276 135 411 5
7 1029 Evans Kameron G Carbon 266 134 400 10
8 1088  Wilson Parker D Natrona 268 128 396 4
9 1024  Shatzer Conner R Campbell 259 134 393 5
10 1078  Wolfley Jayce G Lincoln 268 123 391 6
11 1100 Fornstrom Wyatt L Laramie 263 127 390 4
12 1017 Thomas Cole A Campbell 266 122 388
13 1140  Keiter Ryan Sublette 265 120 385 5
14 1150 Benedict Harlan J Uinta 256 126 382 6
15 1001  Clay Colby C Albany 254 118 372 3
16 1162 Pittman Aaron D Washakie 236 132 368 12
17 1022 Fichter Zane Campbell 240 119 359 3
18 1151 Benedict Emilee H Uinta 235 120 355 4
19 1099 Norman Tucker G Laramie 234 120 354 3
20 1152 Borovatz Sierra D Washakie 233 114 347 5
21 1142  Sammons Jeffrey W Sublette 259 87 346
22 1145 Langlois Jordan A Sublette 240 105 345 2
23 1143 Pennock Teagan S Sublette 240 103 343 2
24 1084 Rice Wesley G Natrona 221114 335 1
25 1122  Call Peyton C Platte 208 109 317 3
26 1096 Crouse Taylor C Laramie 213 102 315
27 1118 Heydenberk Emma G Park 202 111 313 5
28 1008 Camphouse McKinzey Wbany 196 114 310 2
29 1144 Langlois Jeffrey L Sublette 218 91 309 1
30 1104 Underhill Bailee R Laramie 194 113 307 3
31 1154 Fettig Brayden M Washakie 212 83 295 2
32 1138 Hubbell Kaizly L Sublette 193 100 293 4
33 1165  Smith Dustin E Uinta 187 95 282 1
34 1055 Hampton James M Fremont 173 98 271
35 1172 Edwards Jozi V Campbell 164 93 257 3
36 1081 Elvestad Benjamin T  Natrona 172 81 253 3
37 1068 Dey Sarah M Laramie 163 78 241
38 1139 Hubbell Robert R Sublette 152 53 205 8
39 1036 Duncan Thomas H Carbon 149 56 205 1
40 1158 Salzman Bryce M Washakie 145 39 184 1

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Archery Class A (Intermediate) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

2191
2066
2104
2148
2029
2162
2078

N o ok WN R

1: Animal Targets

Name:

Porden Spencer O
Nettles Brahm A
Austin Donatellia N
Richards Austin L
Hill Marshal B
Craig Lexee C
Allen Amy K

2: Blue Face Targets

County:

Sheridan
Fremont
Laramie
Laramie
Carbon
Park
Goshen

7/12/2010 1:50:12 PM Page 1

Scores:

1 2 Total: Bulls:
178 76 254 2

151 47 198 1

127 37 164

113 47 160

106 22 128

75 48 123

43 7 50

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Archery Class B (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 1:50:12 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2205  Curtis Ryan B Sweetwater 178 47 225 1
2 2164 Estes Benjamen R Park 159 64 223 2
3 2030 Berger Jace R Carbon 156 54 210
4 2093  Sayer JW Johnson 151 39 190
5 2020  Griffin Drayton J Big Horn 141 39 180
6 2017 Bernstein Tanner D Big Horn 140 35 175
7 2031 Rempel Morgan L Carbon 11155 166 1
8 2159  Gaukel Taten J Niobrara 157 7 164
9 2011 Despain Logan C Albany 130 24 154
10 2161 Flowers Gareth G Park 132 21 153
11 2185 Bensel Owen K Sheridan 108 32 140 1
12 2080 Bebo Matthew D Goshen 106 34 140
13 2040  Smith Stormy S Carbon 99 38 137 1
14 2190 Pehringer Madison P Sheridan 106 29 135
15 2113  Clark Klayton A Lincoln 97 31 128
16 2186 Beutler Justin B Sheridan 112 13 125
17 2083  Green Dustin C Goshen 101 23 124
18 2015  Wilhelm Thorstein J  Albany 118 6 124
19 2118 Durant Alexa J Natrona 88 34 122
20 2128 Ewen Jerold E Big Horn 99 22 121
21 2163  Church Kyle J Park 76 40 116 1
22 2137 Sullivan Braf D Laramie 76 34 110 1
23 2130 Hibbert Quinton J Big Horn 93 13 106
24 2084 Green John S Goshen 79 11 90
25 2212 Belzer Austen A Washakie 70 14 84
26 2208 Morrison Tyler J Sweetwater 76 8 84
27 2198 Burnside Dustin T Sublette 58 10 68
28 2036  Wille Whitney A Carbon 48 18 66
29 2004 Pratt Jaylynn R Albany 40 24 64
30 2094  Sipp Brandon T Johnson 35 14 49
31 2042 Espy Michael J Carbon

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Archery Class C (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 1:50:12 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2112 Gudmunson Alanna L Laramie 227 127 354 4
2 2173  Wambeke Tyler E Park 216 80 296

3 2124 Reish Emily A Natrona 200 86 286 1
4 2178 Holkan Skyler J Platte 195 85 280 1
5 2120 Findley Isaiah M Natrona 203 72 275 1
6 2024  Thomas Trevor E Campbell 190 63 253

7 2152  Gregory Ashlyn R Laramie 158 89 247

8 2214 Doyle Kellynne E Washakie 159 68 227

9 2145 Jackson Cole M Laramie 180 38 218

10 2151 Morgan Tyler Laramie 166 45 211

11 2087 Howell Kaitlin M Goshen 128 78 206

12 2141 Lind Tristan C Laramie 129 70 199

13 2090  Stees TristaJ Goshen 148 49 197 2
14 2101  Shook Marissa J Laramie 134 34 168

15 2215 Fethkenher Mason J Washakie 147 17 164

16 2154 Matie Kaitlyn M Laramie 135 28 163

17 2088 Keeran Sarandon N Goshen 103 50 153

18 2023  Speidel Ryan T Campbell 130 6 136

19 2155  Gardner Wyatt C Laramie 86 19 105

20 2089 Randall Kenneth J Goshen 94 8 102

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Archery Class D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 1:50:12 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2168
2 2116
3 2106
4 2053
5 2146
6 2027
7 2028
8 2143
9 2194
10 2063
11 2213
12 2041
13 2139
14 2071
15 2077
16 2156
17 2225
18 2219
19 2193
20 2218
21 2135
22 2153
23 2169
24 2100
25 2206
26 2102
27 2132
28 2082
29 2117
30 2081
31 2125
32 2039
33 2188
34 2203
35 2122
36 2176
37 2177
38 2129
39 2136
40 2070
41 2211
42 2099
43 2210
44 2025
45 2127
46 2165
47 2138
48 2076
49 2149

1: Animal Targets

Name:

Creel Michael D
Coble Casey J
Williamson Austen
McGuire Layne P
Wilson Dakota G

Jeannerett Keaton D

Cobb Tyson

Lake Colton J
Stough Will T
Pfisterer Keanan R
Borovatz Matt T
Jarrett Matthew N
Norman Wyatt C
Jones Cody
Parkins Reece A
Dockery Dax M
Sturman Bryce L
Pillen Wyatt J
Faler Talon

Pillen Nathaniel L
Crouse Jordan A
Gregory Kolten J
Aguirre Alex A
Fox Kyle A
Lindell Kenneth C
Merrick Chase G
Eastman Bryce L
Fisher Matthew A
Dorman Patrick D
Covalt Kady L
Rice William H
Smith JD

Kayser Cole
Arnell Kyle H
Leinonen Chase A
Hernandez Lexi S

Hernandez Victoria S

Reno Taylor A
Jeffres Kyle J
Supino Colton J
Andersen Ty
Dey Marin E
Cheney Jovie L
Shatzer Colter A
Criss Harley M
Flowers Eisaac C
Smith Rebecca L
Pigg Cody J

Robson Brandon M

2: Blue Face Targets

County:

Park
Natrona
Laramie
Converse
Laramie
Carbon
Carbon
Laramie
Sublette
Fremont
Washakie
Carbon
Laramie
Fremont
Fremont
Niobrara
Niobrara
Weston
Sublette
Weston
Laramie
Laramie
Park
Laramie
Sweetwater
Laramie
Laramie
Goshen
Natrona
Goshen
Natrona
Carbon
Sheridan
Sweetwater
Natrona
Platte
Platte

Big Horn
Laramie
Fremont
Uinta
Laramie
Uinta
Campbell
Natrona
Park
Laramie
Fremont
Laramie

Scores:
1 2

284 140
269 129
262 134
250 133
259 120
239 132
264 104
239 125
239 124
233 129
242 118
234 123
252 104
223 129
221 127
231 117
230 114
234 110
218 122
211 127
232 105
221 116
221 115
219 116
212 121
245 84

221 93

208 106
189 124
198 107
196 108
207 96

176 126
204 95

182 115
22373

189 100
170 118
206 81

180 106
184 102
196 89

186 99

176 108
201 83

189 94

180 86

175 89

190 71

Total:

424
398
396
383
379
371
368
364
363
362
360
357
356
352
348
348
344
344
340
338
337
337
336
335
333
329
314
314
313
305
304
303
302
299
297
296
289
288
287
286
286
285
285
284
284
283
266
264
261

Bulls:
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ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Archery Class D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 1:50:12 PM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1: Animal Targets

ID:

2115
2147
2038
2021
2209
2006
2042
2142
2091
2224
2126
2034
2157
2012
2123

Name:

Ortman Dillan V
Wilson Chyann B
Johnson KeeGan W
Bissey Donnie C
Larsen Maegon L
Rogers Tristan D
Espy Michael J
Fornstrom Taylen A
Walker Todd A
Edwards Kodi L
Sorter Kaylee N
Dirks Jaylyn R
Wade Monte S
Johnson Cooper E
Leinonen Tyler R

2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Lincoln
Laramie
Carbon
Campbell
Uinta
Albany
Carbon
Laramie
Goshen
Campbell
Natrona
Carbon
Niobrara
Albany
Natrona

Scores:
1 2

171 88
162 95
178 74
161 90
170 74
168 73
135 94
148 81
152 63
157 54
162 48
142 61
130 69
128 40
112 51

Total:
259
257
252
251
244
241
229
229
215
211
210
203
199
168
163

Bulls:
4



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Archery Class A Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:54:21 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3070 Craig Jessee L 256 256
2 Platte 6066 Tackitt Tobias L 244 244
3 Laramie 3067 Hazelett Mark 216 216
4 Albany 3004 Wood William J 193 193
5 Natrona 3060 Taucher Zoey J 192 192
6 Fremont 3035 Nettles Nathan Reed 184 184
7 Fremont 3034 Nettles Jared D 180 180
8 Goshen 3041 Krotz Scott C 177 177
9 Laramie 6054 Muggenburg W. Wilhelm 138 138
10 Laramie 6055 Muggenburg Constanze L136 136
11 Park 3071 Craig Colbee A 121 121
12 Fremont 6031 Crofts Walter C 81 81

E1l - Archery Class A

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Archery Class B Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:54:21 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3076 Estes Anthony M 307 307
2 Park 3072 Herold Zach P 245 245
3 Big Horn 3013 Strauch Cody A 227 227
4 Platte 3081 Faircloth Tyler S 212 212
5 Big Horn 6009 Griffin Cache L 204 204
6 Goshen 6044 Wollert Taylor B 185 185
7 Natrona 3059 Smith Alix J 185 185
8 Big Horn 3062 Hibbert Gary D 184 184
9 Fremont 6032 Smith Thomas E 182 182
10 Big Horn 3008 Carlson Ceirra D 146 146
11 Big Horn 3012 Yager Lisa L 122 122
12 Goshen 3037 Allen TimC 119 119
13 Fremont 6033 Smith Teresa L 96 96
14 Johnson 3046 Manning Becca L 63 63

E1l - Archery Class B

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Archery Class C Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:54:21 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3074 Estes Caleb P 392 392
2 Natrona 3061 White Justin T 374 374
3 Park 3075 Herd Jaeden J 335 335
4 Goshen 3040 Howell Alexandra N 288 288
5 Carbon 3024 Burton Rebecca M 284 284
6 Washakie 3091 Doyle Landan M 275 275
7 Johnson 3049 Streeter Brylee A 260 260
8 Goshen 6042 Randall Brittany M 240 240
9 Campbell 3016 Anders Jessica L 219 219
10 Albany 3001 Runner Jordan M 206 206
11 Sweetwater 3088 Haberman Adam J 186 186
12 Goshen 3039 Field Shawn R 175 175
13 Laramie 3066 Waegener Amanda M 164 164

E1l - Archery Class C

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Archery Class D Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:54:21 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Lincoln 6049 Wolfley Tyler J. 443 443
2 Park 3077 CreelClay T 432 432
3 Park 3080 Flowers Augustin P 430 430
4 Washakie 6075 Pittman Timothy S 425 425
5 Converse 6018 McGuire Quentin J 423 423
6 Natrona 6051 Findley Tyler 422 422
7 Washakie 3092 Stephenson Skyler J 417 417
8 Fremont 6029 Jones Brandon R 414 414
9 Niobrara 3069 Kinchen Taylor J 413 413
10 Goshen 3045 Stees Colton J 409 409
11 Lincoln 3054 Ingersoll Kory C 408 408
12 Converse 6019 Mitchell Garrett S 406 406
13 Uinta 6071 Larsen Morgan G 406 406
14 Laramie 3050 Jonson Tegan A 404 404
15 Park 3079 Flowers Wilson J 397 397
16 Campbell 3014 Gauthier Blair V 388 388
17 Campbell 3018 Lindblom Grant T 385 385
18 Weston 6077 Thompson Caleb N 382 382
19 Laramie 6046 Merrick Quinn W 380 380
20 Campbell 6010 Gauthier Kara L 379 379
21 Albany 6003  Schilt Dylan L 379 379
22 Natrona 6050 Dalgarn Patrick S 373 373
23 Sweetwater 6070 Snyder Aaron J 373 373
24 Fremont 6034 Pfisterer Caiden C 373 373
25 Campbell 6011 Ford Garrett L 371 371
26 Uinta 6079 Bird Dakota L 370 370
27 Sublette 6067 Wadsworth Nicole A 368 368
28 Natrona 3055 Bihr Brent R 367 367
29 Washakie 3093  Stocklin Halli L 361 361
30 Natrona 6052 Reish Elijah C 353 353
31 Natrona 3056 Marble Zachary K 348 348
32 Johnson 6045 Burton Kenny 336 336
33 Sublette 6068 Colton Baylee E 335 335
34 Laramie 3051 Flaim Andrew A 328 328
35 Fremont 6035 Robinett JJ 325 325
36 Albany 6002 Wingett Tyler T 322 322
37 Campbell 6013 Starbuck Dalton M 307 307
38 Uinta 6078 Rand Nathaniel D 297 297
39 Goshen 6040 Keeran Aleighica A 293 293
40 Laramie 6056 Calvetti Michaela A 279 279
41 Natrona 3057 Pike Tori C 273 273
42 Goshen 3044  Smith Tucker J 267 267
43 Albany 6005 Zwieg Forrest C 252 252
44 Weston 6076 Thompson Corbin N 244 244
45 Laramie 6081 Heward Mikky D 235 235
46 Laramie 6057 Jackson Wyatt J 221 221
47 Teton 3090 Brinton McKenna M 217 217
48 Campbell 6012 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) 1216 216
49 Sweetwater 3089 Haberman Ryan A 210 210
50 Carbon 6017 Wille Jared B 0 0

E1l - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr Archery Frestyle Bow Team (- Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:07:46 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
1 Carbon 1025 Jeannerett Trenton R 431 431 1202
1029 Evans Kameron G 400 400
2027 Jeannerett Keaton D 371 371
2028 Cobb Tyson 368 368
2 Uinta 1168 Pate Trevor T 429 429 1166
1150 Benedict Harlan J 382 382
1151 Benedict Emilee H 355 355
2210 Cheney Jovie L 285 285
3 Laramie 2106 Williamson Austen 396 396 1158
1094 Faircloth Kelsey L 383 383
2146 Wilson Dakota G 379 379
2100 Fox Kyle A 335 335
4 Park 2168 Creel Michael D 424 424 1145
1119 Graves Hunter L 385 385
2169 Aguirre Alex A 336 336
1117 Porter Justin W 328 328
5 Natrona 1085 Smith Tanner J 411 411 1144
2116 Coble Casey J 398 398
1084 Rice Wesley G 335 335
2117 Dorman Patrick D 313 313
6 Washakie 1159 Salzman Caleb T 413 413 1141
1162 Pittman Aaron D 368 368
2213 Borovatz Matt T 360 360
1152 Borovatz Sierra D 347 347
7 Sublette 1140 Keiter Ryan 385 385 1093
2194 Stough Will T 363 363
1145 Langlois Jordan A 345 345
8 Fremont 1054 Ramsey Wyatt 415 415 1053
2071 Jones Cody 352 352
2070 Supino Colton J 286 286
1055 Hampton James M 271 271
9 Weston 2219 Pillen Wyatt J 344 344 914
2218 Pillen Nathaniel L 338 338
1163 Pillen Tabitha G 232 232
1164 Thompson Dylan K 127 127
10 Albany 1001 Clay Colby C 372 372 874
1009 Otte Taylor L 261 261
2006 Rogers Tristan D 241 241
1003 Schilt Levi M 228 228

E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr Archery Unsighted Bow Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:07:24 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 1052 Williams Tanner T 313 313 909
1051 Nelson Cole F 300 300
1053 Williams Sorrell L 296 296
2066 Nettles Brahm A 198 198
2 Park 1120 Smith Elisha M 337 337 864
1112 Brazelton Brian D 280 280
1113 Montgomery Madalyn H 247 247
1171 Heydenberk Moran A 238 238
3 Carbon 1035 Crocker Cole R 317 317 833
1032 Burton Sarah G 275 275
1027 Wallace Garett L 241 241
2030 Berger Jace R 210 210
4 Sheridan 1137 Trampe Matai R 283 283 779
2191 Porden Spencer O 254 254
1135 Scheuber Teal E 242 242
1130 Bensel Skye K 147 147
5 Washakie 1160 Scheuerman Olivia M 276 276 774
1155 Pittman Adriel H 267 267
1156 Rishel Chase A 231 231
1161 Swing Bryce D 212 212
6 Laramie 1073 Sellers Irena L 279 279 741
1102 Vasko Laine E 249 249
1095 Richie Barron A 213 213
2104 Austin Donatellia N 164 164
7 Albany 1010 Despain Kyle J 289 289 695
1002 Schilt Joshua D 258 258
1006 Powers Hannah R 148 148
2004 Pratt Jaylynn R 64 64
8 Natrona 1082 Hamilton Nathan J 229 229 665
1079 Fenton Matthew H 221 221
1087 Sorensen Paul R 215 215
2118 Durant Alexa J 122 122
9 Goshen 1062 Haas Luke C 216 216 481
2080 Bebo Matthew D 140 140
1065 Juma Tyler J 125 125
2078 Allen Amy K 50 50
10 Niobrara 1109 Gaukel Kaden J 174 174 451
1107 Bemis Emery W 147 147
1108 Bemis Josie F 130 130
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr Archery Frestyle Bow Team (- Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:07:46 PM Page 2

Rbnk: Elattaty: rL76 Nemandez Lexi S El E2 E3 E¥6 Ze6al: g6am Total:
2177 Hernandez Victoria S 289 289
2178 Holkan Skyler J 280 280
12 Sheridan 1134 McAdoo Nathaniel D 416 416 858
2188 Kayser Cole 302 302
2185 Bensel Owen K 140 140
2190 Pehringer Madison P 135 135
13 Niobrara 2156 Dockery Dax M 348 348 823
1111 Heil Jake J 276 276
2157 Wade Monte S 199 199
2159 Gaukel Taten J 164 164
14 Goshen 2082 Fisher Matthew A 314 314 775
1063 Howell William B 246 246
2091 Walker Todd A 215 215
2090 Stees Trista J 197 197
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Sr. Archery Freestyle Bow Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:12:28 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3077 CreelClay T 432 432 1259
3080 Flowers Augustin P 430 430
3079 Flowers Wilson J 397 397
3074 Estes Caleb P 392 392
2 Washakie 6075 Pittman Timothy S 425 425 1203
3092 Stephenson Skyler J 417 417
3093 Stocklin Halli L 361 361
3091 Doyle Landan M 275 275
3 Natrona 6051 Findley Tyler 422 422 1169
3061 White Justin T 374 374
6050 Dalgarn Patrick S 373 373
3055 Bihr Brent R 367 367
4 Campbell 3014 Gauthier Blair V 388 388 1152
3018 Lindblom Grant T 385 385
6010 Gauthier Kara L 379 379
6012 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) T 216 216
5 Fremont 6029 Jones Brandon R 414 414 1112
6034 Pfisterer Caiden C 373 373
6035 Robinett JJ 325 325
6 Uinta 6071 Larsen Morgan G 406 406 1073
6079 Bird Dakota L 370 370
6078 Rand Nathaniel D 297 297
7 Laramie 3050 Jonson Tegan A 404 404 1011
3051 Flaim Andrew A 328 328
6056 Calvetti Michaela A 279 279
6057 Jackson Wyatt J 221 221
8 Goshen 3045 Stees Colton J 409 409 990
6040 Keeran Aleighica A 293 293
3040 Howell Alexandra N 288 288
3044  Smith Tucker J 267 267
9 Albany 6003  Schilt Dylan L 379 379 953
6002 Wingett Tyler T 322 322
6005 Zwieg Forrest C 252 252
3001 Runner Jordan M 206 206
10 Carbon 3024 Burton Rebecca M 284 284 284
6017 Wille Jared B 0 0
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Sr. Archery Unsighted Bow Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:12:07 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3076 Estes Anthony M 307 307 808
3070 Craig Jessee L 256 256
3072 Herold Zach P 245 245
3071 Craig Colbee A 121 121
2 Big Horn 3013 Strauch Cody A 227 227 577
6009 Griffin Cache L 204 204
3008 Carlson Ceirra D 146 146
3 Fremont 3035 Nettles Nathan Reed 184 184 546
6032 Smith Thomas E 182 182
3034 Nettles Jared D 180 180
6033 Smith Teresa L 96 96
4 Laramie 3067 Hazelett Mark 216 216 490
6054 Muggenburg W. Wilhelm 138 138
6055 Muggenburg Constanze L136 136
5 Goshen 6044 Wollert Taylor B 185 185 481
3041 Krotz Scott C 177 177
3037 AllenTimC 119 119
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:46:39 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1159
1147
1141
1078
1162
1164
1036
1133

0O NO Ol WDN P

1: Six Bull

Name: County:
Salzman Caleb T Washakie
Hughes Tegan J Sublette
Johnson Jedidiah W  Sublette
Wolfley Jayce G Lincoln
Pittman Aaron D Washakie

Thompson Dylan K Weston
Duncan Thomas H Carbon
Haugen Jonathan M Sheridan

2: Single Bull 3: Fer-Du-Lac

Scores:

1

39
34
26
28
45
21
17
12

2

37
34
35
22
32
32
32
0

3

42
37
39
39
43
32
16
26

4

34
37
41
42
9

15
25
26

5

30
20
20
10
0

10
10
0

6

4: Double Buffalo

5: Clay Pigeon

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total:

182
172
171
141
129
120
100
64

6: Long Gong

Bulls:



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/15/2010 9:34:16 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total: Bulls:
1 2041 Jarrett Matthew N Carbon 24 45 44 44 50 10 217 2
2 2121 Holscher Marcus K Natrona 38 41 42 35 50 10 216 1
3 2216 Miller Joshua T Washakie 42 40 39 43 40 10 214 1
4 2029 Hill Marshal B Carbon 26 41 37 35 40 10 189 3
5 2218 Pillen Nathaniel L Weston 30 34 47 48 30 O 189
6 2162  Craig Lexee C Park 34 27 43 42 40 O 186
7 2206 Lindell Kenneth C Sweetwater 24 33 38 36 40 10 181 1
8 2178 Holkan Skyler J Platte 27 36 42 34 40 O 179
9 2030 Berger Jace R Carbon 25 39 40 42 30 O 176
10 2219 Pillen Wyatt J Weston 12 33 36 43 40 10 174 1
11 2139 Norman Wyatt C Laramie 28 40 48 35 20 O 171 3
12 2188 Kayser Cole Sheridan 32 36 31 32 30 10 171 1
13 2119 Fenton Luke H Natrona 28 33 33 46 20 10 170 1
14 2066 Nettles Brahm A Fremont 22 29 25 42 50 O 168
15 2205 Curtis Ryan B Sweetwater 31 30 34 42 20 10 167 1
16 2153  Gregory Kolten J Laramie 29 30 44 42 20 O 165
17 2039  Smith JD Carbon 24 28 37 43 20 10 162 1
18 2031 Rempel Morgan L Carbon 33 34 29 42 20 O 158
19 2197 Hughes Dalin H Sublette 40 27 44 26 10 10 157 4
20 2191 Porden Spencer O Sheridan 35 29 18 36 20 10 148 2
21 2136  Jeffres Kyle J Laramie 27 32 25 29 30 O 143 1
22 2032 Hunter Milo R Carbon 11 24 43 33 30 O 141 1
23 2115  Ortman Dillan V Lincoln 27 25 32 27 20 O 131
24 2114 Gilbert Kennadi C Lincoln 30 8 39 23 20 10 130
25 2213 Borovatz Matt T Washakie 19 32 40 35 0 O 126 1
26 2123 Leinonen Tyler R Natrona 23 12 34 24 30 O 123
27 2070  Supino Colton J Fremont 5 37 17 38 10 10 117
28 2024  Thomas Trevor E Campbell 16 25 23 19 20 10 113 1
29 2003 Runner J. Cale Albany 12 21 18 32 20 10 113
30 2076 Pigg Cody J Fremont 16 16 28 30 20 O 110 4
31 2081  Covalt Kady L Goshen 13 7 23 41 20 O 104
32 2054 Hengstler Joe A Crook 5 13 28 18 30 10 104
33 2179 Johnson Matthew L Platte 18 16 23 35 10 O 102
34 2125 Rice William H Natrona 11 7 36 26 10 10 100 1
35 2035  Wille Ryan J Carbon 31 17 25 7 20 O 100
36 2199 Langlois Tyler A Sublette 10 22 40 16 10 O 98
37 2185 Bensel Owen K Sheridan 12 14 18 24 30 O 98
38 2001  Webb Garrett B Albany 7 12 22 34 20 O 95 1
39 2192  Whittington Bret L Sheridan 13 12 34 25 10 O 94
40 2126 Sorter Kaylee N Natrona 25 27 16 24 0 O 92
41 2207 McCauley Daniel A Sweetwater 15 22 34 0 10 10 91
42 2152  Gregory Ashlyn R Laramie 26 8 19 33 0 O 86
43 2091  Walker Todd A Goshen 17 25 19 8 10 O 79
44 2069  Watterson Chelton J  Fremont 5 16 12 7 10 O 50
45 2090 Stees Trista J Goshen 8 0 11 0 0 O 19
1: Six Bull 2: Single Bull 3: Fer-Du-Lac 4: Double Buffalo 5: Clay Pigeon 6: Long Gong

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Muzzleloading Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:53:50 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Converse 3027 Nugent Daniel P 240 240
2 Platte 6066 Tackitt Tobias L 235 235
3 Platte 6065 Perez Leo K 225 225
4 Washakie 3096 Martin Victoria L 221 221
5 Weston 6077 Thompson Caleb N 219 219
6 Park 6059 Aiken Alexander K 217 217
7 Campbell 6011 Ford Garrett L 210 210
8 Uinta 6079 Bird Dakota L 209 209
9 Carbon 6016 Wallace Leland D 208 208
10 Weston 6076 Thompson Corbin N 206 206
11 Campbell 6012 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) T199 199
12 Laramie 3067 Hazelett Mark 198 198
13 Laramie 6047 Taylor James J 191 191
14 Campbell 3015 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate K 187 187
15 Fremont 6031 Crofts Walter C 186 186
16 Goshen 3043 Schneider Trevor J 180 180
17 Uinta 6080 Crites Jonathan T 174 174
18 Albany 6004 Nottage Ashlen A 174 174
19 Goshen 3037 AllenTimC 172 172
20 Washakie 6075 Pittman Timothy S 170 170
21 Carbon 6015 Orchard Colton L 166 166
22 Goshen 3040 Howell Alexandra N 160 160
23 Fremont 3035 Nettles Nathan Reed 159 159
24 Fremont 3034 Nettles Jared D 154 154
25 Lincoln 6049 Wolfley Tyler J. 150 150
26 Goshen 3044  Smith Tucker J 146 146
27 Albany 3004 Wood William J 143 143
28 Albany 3002 Zwieg Drew W 139 139
29 Goshen 3042 Lindenmuth Glenda D 133 133
30 Sweetwater 6070 Snyder Aaron J 126 126
31 Albany 6005 Zwieg Forrest C 126 126
32 Albany 3001 Runner Jordan M 74 74
33 Campbell 3018 Lindblom GrantT 65 65

E1l - Muzzleloading

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr Muzzleloading Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:06:57 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Carbon 2041 Jarrett Matthew N 217 217 555
2030 Berger Jace R 176 176
2039 Smith JD 162 162
2032 Hunter Milo R 141 141
2 Weston 2219 Pillen Wyatt J 224 224 533
2218 Pillen Nathaniel L 189 189
1164 Thompson Dylan K 120 120
3 Washakie 2216 Miller Joshua T 214 214 525
1159 Salzman Caleb T 182 182
1162 Pittman Aaron D 129 129
2213 Borovatz Matt T 126 126
4 Natrona 2121 Holscher Marcus K 216 216 509
2119 Fenton Luke H 170 170
2123 Leinonen Tyler R 123 123
2125 Rice William H 100 100
5 Sublette 1147 Hughes Tegan J 172 172 500
1141 Johnson Jedidiah W 171 171
2197 Hughes Dalin H 157 157
2199 Langlois Tyler A 98 98
6 Laramie 2139 Norman Wyatt C 171 171 479
2153 Gregory Kolten J 165 165
2136 Jeffres Kyle J 143 143
2152 Gregory Ashlyn R 86 86
7 Sheridan 2188 Kayser Cole 171 171 417
2191 Porden Spencer O 148 148
2185 Bensel Owen K 98 98
2192 Whittington Bret L 94 94
8 Lincoln 1078 Wolfley Jayce G 141 141 402
2115 Ortman Dillan V 131 131
2114 Gilbert Kennadi C 130 130
9 Fremont 2066 Nettles Brahm A 168 168 395
2070 Supino Colton J 117 117
2076 Pigg Cody J 110 110
2069 Watterson Chelton J 50 50
10 Goshen 2081 Covalt Kady L 104 104 202
2091 Walker Todd A 79 79
2090 Stees Trista J 19 19

E1l - Muzzleloading

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Sr. Muzzleloading Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:11:43 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Campbell 6011 Ford Garrett L 210 210 596
6012 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) T199 199
3015 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate K 187 187
3018 Lindblom Grant T 65 65
2 Fremont 6031 Crofts Walter C 186 186 499
3035 Nettles Nathan Reed 159 159
3034 Nettles Jared D 154 154
3 Goshen 3043 Schneider Trevor J 180 180 486
3040 Howell Alexandra N 160 160
3044 Smith Tucker J 146 146
3042 Lindenmuth Glenda D 133 133
4 Albany 6004 Nottage Ashlen A 174 174 456
3004 Wood William J 143 143
3002 Zwieg Drew W 139 139
3001 Runner Jordan M 74 74

E1l - Muzzleloading

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:40:28 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1013 Nunn Garrett T Albany 80 25 71 74 250 1
2 1006 Powers Hannah R Albany 53 26 41 55 175
3 1008 Camphouse McKinzey Wbany 67 42 29 33 171
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:40:28 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1049 Pokorny Flint J Fremont 76 56 56 61 249
2 1133 Haugen Jonathan M Sheridan 76 38 48 66 228
3 1001  Clay Colby C Albany 66 49 38 55 208
4 1070 Butler Kaitlin M Laramie 82 15 29 45 171 1
5 1144 Langlois Jeffrey L Sublette 77 21 24 37 159
6 1007  Wasmuth Hunter J Albany 55 31 27 39 152
7 1057 Florence Wade W Fremont 52 16 25 56 149
8 1056 Florence Ashby R Fremont 61 30 20 20 131
9 1075 Barbour Elizabeth M Laramie 46 14 36 33 129
10 1009  Otte Taylor L Albany 27 13 62 26 128
11 1014 Page Jackson W Albany 61 33 33 127
12 1011 Palm Brayden M Albany 54 31 26 16 127
13 1142  Sammons Jeffrey W  Sublette 33 18 43 28 122
14 1048 Perkins Samuel J Fremont 35 28 25 28 116
15 1148 Rudelich Zachary C  Sweetwater 43 20 24 24 111
16 1130 Bensel Skye K Sheridan 0 29 39 40 108
17 1031  Jones Colton Carbon 27 41 11 27 106
18 1162 Pittman Aaron D Washakie 43 9 23 28 103
19 1110  Gaukel Taylor N Niobrara 48 20 17 15 100
20 1032 Burton Sarah G Carbon 35 27 12 19 93 1
21 1010 Despain Kyle J Albany 18 20 25 30 93
22 1004 Hedley Torin A Albany 44 13 18 13 88
23 1145 Langlois Jordan A Sublette 29 11 13 24 77
24 1012 Palm Jensen A Albany 20 14 17 12 63
25 1132 Hamilton Patrick M Sheridan 14 0 5 7 26
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:40:28 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1168 Pate Trevor T Uinta 38 15 27 46 126
2 1020 Percy Kole P Campbell 48 5 31 42 126
3 1045 Pellatz Gus D Converse 45 16 22 37 120
4 1039 Bradshaw Justin C Converse 33 35 19 29 116
5 1150 Benedict Harlan J Uinta 47 20 25 21 113
6 1078  Wolfley Jayce G Lincoln 27 43 8 32 110
7 1018 Knighten Holly N Campbell 37 30 20 19 106
8 1097  Jeffres Hunter P Laramie 32 8 37 24 101
9 1042 Rodeman Taylor L Converse 38 23 14 24 99 1
10 1151 Benedict Emilee H Uinta 39 29 13 15 96
11 1030 Lyons Trystan J Carbon 13 32 13 34 92
12 1125 Kernan Patrick A Platte 36 18 20 16 90
13 1128  Thornton Jonathan D Platte 31 5 29 23 88
14 1126 Miller Breanna M Platte 26 16 13 30 85
15 1113 Montgomery Madalyn HPark 28 16 18 21 83
16 1091 Brown Payton M Big Horn 14 15 14 39 82
17 1027  Wallace Garett L Carbon 6 24 30 20 80
18 1090 Cowan Duncan F Natrona 5 23 14 27 69
19 1034 Duncan Taylor L Carbon 20 25 13 8 66
20 1112 Brazelton Brian D Park 35 11 7 11 64 1
21 1088 Wilson Parker D Natrona 6 28 6 24 64
22 1114 Montgomery Matthew SPark 24 0 17 21 62
23 1167  Crites Jarrett M Uinta 21 8 14 17 60
24 1166 Felcyn Shawn P Uinta 17 5 27 11 60
25 1117 Porter Justin W Park 13 21 0 22 56
26 1041  Strong Caitlin N Converse 28 0 8 13 49
27 1092 Petty Ralph J Big Horn 19 5 24 0 48
28 1043  Stoll Tyler J Converse 9 5 28 6 48
29 1063 Howell William B Goshen 27 0 7 12 46
30 1061 Beaman Destiny D Goshen 29 0 6 11 46
31 1040 Blackburn Colten G Converse 10 7 8 21 46
32 1136  Steel Bren L Sheridan 13 0 27 5 45
33 1028 Hunter Kaylyn S Carbon 21 6 0 16 43
34 1019 Knighten Hayly N Campbell 0O 14 11 14 39
35 1015 Carlson Julianne M Big Horn 5 0 14 19 38
36 1033 Duncan Wyatt J Carbon 12 19 0 5 36
37 1165  Smith Dustin E Uinta 16 5 14 0 35
38 1089  Chapin Dillon A Natrona 12 0 6 7 25
39 1067  Aragon Nick J Johnson 5 0 0 O 5
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual Award...
7/21/2010 3:05:21 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2100 Fox Kyle A Laramie 88 59 51 83 281
2 2010 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Albany 86 49 73 71 279 1
3 2188 Kayser Cole Sheridan 85 59 52 66 262 2
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/21/2010 3:05:21 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2112 Gudmunson Alanna L Laramie 86 63 70 91 310 3
2 2058 Osborne Hank A Fremont 91 61 70 88 310
3 2106 Williamson Austen Laramie 87 30 83 85 285
4 2140 Kimzey Chris S Laramie 78 48 63 78 267
5 2192  Whittington Bret L Sheridan 84 53 65 61 263
6 2114 Gilbert Kennadi C Lincoln 84 40 67 71 262
7 2083  Green Dustin C Goshen 82 63 51 63 259
8 2005 Waldhart Robert | Albany 78 39 62 71 250
9 2001  Webb Garrett B Albany 73 36 51 80 240
10 2045 Jackson Spenzer K Converse 69 29 61 63 222
11 2072 Fehringer Jim M Fremont 60 38 57 66 221
12 2011 Despain Logan C Albany 75 36 52 57 220
13 2008 Kruse Jada L Albany 57 49 57 51 214
14 2216 Miller Joshua T Washakie 72 55 30 51 208
15 2199 Langlois Tyler A Sublette 74 18 50 55 197
16 2062  Speyer Harlee H Fremont 77 20 45 55 197
17 2007 Morehouse Ashlee S  Albany 53 28 59 52 192
18 2187 Hamilton Samantha S Sheridan 66 11 44 68 189
19 2185 Bensel Owen K Sheridan 65 18 34 69 186
20 2009 Heggie Hanna M Albany 79 10 33 57 179
21 2006 Rogers Tristan D Albany 44 12 52 63 171
22 2195  Starkjohann Sasa K  Sublette 51 30 41 47 169
23 2145  Jackson Cole M Laramie 36 32 54 47 169
24 2179 Johnson Matthew L Platte 58 23 48 37 166
25 2049 Blackburn Ashlie B Converse 58 21 41 46 166
26 2044  Johnson Chet M Converse 55 36 40 32 163
27 2108  Stoffer Shyanne D Laramie 48 22 39 53 162
28 2189 Little Tanner C Sheridan 72 21 36 26 155
29 2218 Pillen Nathaniel L Weston 49 35 42 28 154
30 2039  Smith JD Carbon 52 10 33 57 152
31 2152  Gregory Ashlyn R Laramie 51 37 20 36 144
32 2046 Blackburn Brendan R Converse 60 14 33 23 130
33 2043  Strong Frank (Tate) A Converse 51 18 22 38 129
34 2004 Pratt Jaylynn R Albany 44 18 56 11 129
35 2219 Pillen Wyatt J Weston 31 25 46 26 128
36 2042 Espy Michael J Carbon 17 18 37 50 122
37 2086 Herbaugh Lindsey J  Goshen 32 22 20 46 120
38 2060 Hust Spencer J Fremont 29 32 35 13 109
39 2014 McMicheal Sage L Albany 43 11 35 13 102
40 2040  Smith Stormy S Carbon 52 0 12 37 101
41 2186 Beutler Justin B Sheridan 22 13 16 24 75
42 2013 Egge Garrett J Albany 28 0 15 24 67
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/21/2010 3:05:21 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2170  Aiken Tasha Park 68 61 55 80 264
2 2217 Neate Robert A Weston 68 51 65 74 258
3 2129 Reno Taylor A Big Horn 66 29 69 74 238
4 2205 Curtis Ryan B Sweetwater 66 45 73 51 235
5 2088 Keeran Sarandon N Goshen 69 40 55 67 231 1
6 2128 Ewen Jerold E Big Horn 71 49 40 49 209
7 2066 Nettles Brahm A Fremont 51 49 55 47 202
8 2131 Laird Brendon T Big Horn 61 32 40 66 199 3
9 2020  Griffin Drayton J Big Horn 81 20 52 36 189 1
10 2203 Arnell Kyle H Sweetwater 49 35 49 51 184
11 2122 Leinonen Chase A Natrona 65 23 45 49 182
12 2024  Thomas Trevor E Campbell 72 13 48 31 164
13 2121 Holscher Marcus K Natrona 53 34 38 33 158 1
14 2087 Howell Kaitlin M Goshen 36 55 44 21 156 1
15 2070  Supino Colton J Fremont 53 9 37 55 154
16 2078  Allen Amy K Goshen 48 21 26 57 152
17 2154 Matie Kaitlyn M Laramie 49 20 35 45 149
18 2093 Sayer JW Johnson 41 22 22 59 144
19 2095  Burton Kyle Johnson 47 26 41 29 143
20 2191 Porden Spencer O Sheridan 30 34 29 45 138
21 2207 McCauley Daniel A Sweetwater 53 32 33 18 136
22 2206 Lindell Kenneth C Sweetwater 48 29 25 31 133
23 2073 Huxtable Daniel E Fremont 35 35 43 18 131 1
24 2081  Covalt Kady L Goshen 26 23 43 37 129
25 2017 Bernstein Tanner D Big Horn 43 6 45 35 129
26 2036  Wille Whitney A Carbon 38 36 12 39 125
27 2018 Bernstein Tommy W  Big Horn 32 47 15 30 124
28 2136  Jeffres Kyle J Laramie 33 36 22 30 121
29 2032 Hunter Milo R Carbon 29 18 41 33 121
30 2167 Herd Ty P Park 36 17 37 28 118
31 2166 Montgomery James IIl Rark 34 20 37 23 114
32 2107  Stoffer Samantha K  Laramie 49 0 17 48 114
33 2180 Kernan Samantha J Platte 48 25 17 22 112
34 2162  Craig Lexee C Park 42 11 12 44 109
35 2171 Dvarishkis Dane A Park 18 26 50 10 104
36 2054 Hengstler Joe A Crook 53 29 12 9 103
37 2222 Cundall Quinn A Platte 42 6 28 25 101
38 2210 Cheney Jovie L Uinta 35 12 19 35 101
39 2031 Rempel Morgan L Carbon 32 7 27 34 100
40 2065 Hindman Ranelle J Fremont 33 22 13 25 93
41 2160 Hales Chancy Niobrara 37 12 28 14 91
42 2082 Fisher Matthew A Goshen 47 25 18 O 90
43 2223 Matthews Bradley L Platte 26 12 23 22 83
44 2055 Tagart Chris R Crook 27 26 21 9 83
45 2047 Blackburn Garret L Converse 41 12 6 24 83
46 2125 Rice William H Natrona 32 24 8 16 80
47 2067 Barrett Ransom T Fremont 33 22 15 5 75
48 2208 Morrison Tyler J Sweetwater 10 32 13 19 74
49 2163 Church Kyle J Park 16 18 9 24 67

1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual Award...

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54

1: Prone

ID:

2130
2115
2090
2084
2209

7/21/2010 3:05:21 PM Page 2

Scores:

Name: County: 1 2 3 4
Hibbert Quinton J Big Horn 24 9 10 10
Ortman Dillan V Lincoln 7 5 16 17
Stees Trista J Goshen 12 10 5 5
Green John S Goshen 23 6 0 O
Larsen Maegon L Uinta 0O 5 8 14

2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total: Bulls:
53
45
32
29
27



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:51:21 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Albany 3007 Meacham Jared L 364 364
2 Albany 3006 Hall Mariah 350 350
3 Sheridan 3100 Swank Zachary M 336 336
4 Albany 3005 Hall Holly 321 321
5 Albany 6001 Wingett Victoria L 294 294

E1l - .22 Rifle Precision Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:51:21 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 6021 McCabe Jerid P 367 367
2 Natrona 3058 Rutar Kyle 348 348
3 Albany 3003 Lund Leslie A 342 342
4 Converse 3027 Nugent Daniel P 340 340
5 Albany 6004 Nottage Ashlen A 330 330
6 Sublette 6067 Wadsworth Nicole A 329 329
7 Fremont 3033 Osborne Mary K 313 313
8 Washakie 6074 Paris Maggie 311 311
9 Albany 3004 Wood William J 304 304
10 Park 6059 Aiken Alexander K 299 299
11 Platte 6065 Perez Leo K 287 287
12 Goshen 3040 Howell Alexandra N 286 286
13 Albany 6002 Wingett Tyler T 281 281
14 Campbell 3015 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate K 274 274
15 Albany 6007 Egge SaraM 272 272
16 Fremont 6024 Lee Jaimie B 271 271
17 Converse 3025 Bayne Taylor L 268 268
18 Laramie 3051 Flaim Andrew A 267 267
19 Washakie 3095 Martin Katherine R 264 264
20 Carbon 3024 Burton Rebecca M 263 263
21 Washakie 6075 Pittman Timothy S 251 251
22 Albany 3001 Runner Jordan M 240 240
23 Albany 6008 Palm Kendall S 238 238
24 Laramie 6057 Jackson Wyatt J 228 228
25 Goshen 6044 Wollert Taylor B 207 207
26 Converse 3026 Huntington Seth E 206 206
27 Big Horn 3062 Hibbert Gary D 200 200
28 Park 3071 Craig Colbee A 185 185
29 Teton 3090 Brinton McKenna M 179 179
30 Park 6060 McNeil Heather J 149 149
31 Platte 3082 Johnson Nicholas A 117 117
32 Laramie 6053 Mullins Sara A 96 96
33 Niobrara 3068 Gaukel Kaitlin B 86 86

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:51:21 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3072 Herold Zach P 324 324
2 Carbon 3022 Rietveld Sean C 288 288
3 Goshen 6039 Gibbs Amy L 287 287
4 Goshen 6041 Lewis Janelle K 273 273
5 Park 3075 Herd Jaeden J 264 264
6 Goshen 3043 Schneider Trevor J 254 254
7 Big Horn 6009 Griffin Cache L 232 232
8 Park 3070 Craig Jessee L 223 223
9 Campbell 6013 Starbuck Dalton M 219 219
10 Johnson 3046 Manning Becca L 216 216
11 Natrona 3059 Smith Alix J 215 215
12 Carbon 6016 Wallace Leland D 205 205
13 Platte 6062 Douglas Braden C 202 202
14 Goshen 6040 Keeran Aleighica A 201 201
15 Natrona 6051 Findley Tyler 200 200
16 Big Horn 3009 Jolley Cassandra A 191 191
17 Albany 3002 Zwieg Drew W 186 186
18 Goshen 6043 Schneider Mickayla A 184 184
19 Campbell 3018 Lindblom Grant T 176 176
20 Platte 6064 Johnson Ashley M 170 170
21 Lincoln 6049 Wolfley Tyler J. 169 169
22 Platte 6063 Douglas Brit T 168 168
23 Uinta 6078 Rand Nathaniel D 159 159
24 Platte 6066 Tackitt Tobias L 153 153
25 Johnson 3048 Carr Sarah J 152 152
26 Goshen 3041 Krotz Scott C 148 148
27 Johnson 6045 Burton Kenny 144 144
28 Uinta 6080 Crites Jonathan T 139 139
29 Park 3076 Estes Anthony M 137 137
30 Lincoln 3054 Ingersoll Kory C 135 135
31 Uinta 6071 Larsen Morgan G 129 129
32 Big Horn 3008 Carlson Ceirra D 113 113
33 Sweetwater 6070 Snyder Aaron J 112 112
34 Uinta 6079 Bird Dakota L 110 110
35 Sweetwater 3089 Haberman Ryan A 92 92
36 Goshen 3039 Field Shawn R 90 90
37 Johnson 3047 Rosenfeld Brianne L 86 86
38 Sweetwater 3088 Haberman Adam J 79 79
39 Big Horn 3012 YagerlLisal 72 72

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr .22 Rifle Light Target Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 1:58:27 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:

1 Laramie 2112 Gudmunson Alanna L 310 310 862
2106 Williamson Austen 285 285
2140 Kimzey Chris S 267 267
2145 Jackson Cole M 169 169

2 Fremont 2058 Osbhorne Hank A 310 310 780
1049 Pokorny Flint J 249 249
2072 Fehringer Jim M 221 221
1056 Florence Ashby R 131 131

3 Albany 2005 Waldhart Robert | 250 250 682
2001 Webb Garrett B 240 240
2007 Morehouse Ashlee S 192 192
2006 Rogers Tristan D 171 171

4 Sheridan 2192 Whittington Bret L 263 263 680
1133 Haugen Jonathan M 228 228
2187 Hamilton Samantha S 189 189
2185 Bensel Owen K 186 186

5 Converse 2045 Jackson Spenzer K 222 222 551
2049 Blackburn Ashlie B 166 166
2044 Johnson Chet M 163 163

6 Weston 2217 Neate Robert A 258 258 540
2218 Pillen Nathaniel L 154 154
2219 Pillen Wyatt J 128 128

7 Goshen 2083 Green Dustin C 259 259 508
2081 Covalt Kady L 129 129
2086 Herbaugh Lindsey J 120 120
2090 Stees Trista J 32 32

8 Sublette 2199 Langlois Tyler A 197 197 433
1144 Langlois Jeffrey L 159 159
1145 Langlois Jordan A 77 77

9 Campbell 2024 Thomas Trevor E 164 164 396
1020 Percy Kole P 126 126
1018 Knighten Holly N 106 106
1019 Knighten Hayly N 39 39

10 Carbon 2039 Smith JD 152 152 378
2036 Wille Whitney A 125 125
2040 Smith Stormy S 101 101
1030 Lyons Trystan J 92 92

11 Park 2166 Montgomery James IlI M 114 114 259
1113 Montgomery Madalyn H 83 83

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr .22 Rifle Light Target Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 1:58:27 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1114 Montgomery Matthew S 62 62
1117 Porter Justin W 56 56

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr .22 Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 1:57:33 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 2010 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) W 279 279 743
1013 Nunn Garrett T 250 250
2008 Kruse Jada L 214 214
1008 Camphouse McKinzey W 171 171
2 Fremont 2062 Speyer Harlee H 197 197 462
1057 Florence Wade W 149 149
1048 Perkins Samuel J 116 116
2060 Hust Spencer J 109 109
3 Carbon 2042 Espy Michael J 122 122 321
1031 Jones Colton 106 106
1032 Burton Sarah G 93 93
4 Goshen 2087 Howell Kaitlin M 156 156 231
1063 Howell William B 46 46
2084 GreenJohn S 29 29

El - .22 Rifle Precision Class E2 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E3 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr .22 Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 1:59:01 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Sweetwater 2205 Curtis Ryan B 235 235 552
2203 Arnell Kyle H 184 184
2206 Lindell Kenneth C 133 133
2208 Morrison Tyler J 74 74

2 Park 2170 Aiken Tasha 264 264 491
2167 Herd Ty P 118 118
2162 Craig Lexee C 109 109
2171 Dvarishkis Dane A 104 104

3 Fremont 2066 Nettles Brahm A 202 202 487
2070 Supino Colton J 154 154
2073 Huxtable Daniel E 131 131
2067 Barrett Ransom T 75 75

4 Goshen 2088 Keeran Sarandon N 231 231 473
2078 Allen Amy K 152 152
2082 Fisher Matthew A 90 a0
1061 Beaman Destiny D 46 46

5 Natrona 2122 Leinonen Chase A 182 182 420
2121 Holscher Marcus K 158 158
2125 Rice William H 80 80
1088 Wilson Parker D 64 64

6 Uinta 1168 Pate Trevor T 126 126 340
1150 Benedict Harlan J 113 113
2210 Cheney Jovie L 101 101
1165 Smith Dustin E 35 35

7 Carbon 2032 Hunter Milo R 121 121 301
2031 Rempel Morgan L 100 100
1027 Wallace Garett L 80 80

8 Johnson 2093 Sayer JW 144 144 292
2095 Burton Kyle 143 143
1067 Aragon Nick J 5 5

9 Platte 2180 Kernan Samantha J 112 112 290
1125 Kernan Patrick A 90 a0
1128 Thornton Jonathan D 88 88
2223 Matthews Bradley L 83 83

10 Converse 1045 Pellatz Gus D 120 120 282
1039 Bradshaw Justin C 116 116
1040 Blackburn Colten G 46 46

11 Laramie 2154 Matie Kaitlyn M 149 149 263
2107 Stoffer Samantha K 114 114

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr .22 Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 1:59:01 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
12 Lincoln 1078 Wolfley Jayce G 110 110 155
2115 Ortman Dillan V 45 45

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Sr .22 Rifle Light Target Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:15:10 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:

1 Albany 3003 Lund Leslie A 342 342 976
6004 Nottage Ashlen A 330 330
3004 Wood William J 304 304
6002 Wingett Tyler T 281 281

2 Fremont 6021 McCabe Jerid P 367 367 951
3033 Osborne Mary K 313 313
6024 Lee Jaimie B 271 271

3 Goshen 6039 Gibbs Amy L 287 287 827
3040 Howell Alexandra N 286 286
3043 Schneider Trevor J 254 254
6044 Wollert Taylor B 207 207

4 Washakie 6074 Paris Maggie 311 311 826
3095 Martin Katherine R 264 264
6075 Pittman Timothy S 251 251

5 Converse 3027 Nugent Daniel P 340 340 814
3025 Bayne Taylor L 268 268
3026 Huntington Seth E 206 206

6 Carbon 3022 Rietveld Sean C 288 288 756
3024 Burton Rebecca M 263 263
6016 Wallace Leland D 205 205

7 Park 6059 Aiken Alexander K 299 299 633
3071 Craig Colbee A 185 185
6060 McNeil Heather J 149 149

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Sr .22 Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:12:51 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3072 Herold Zach P 324 324 811
3075 Herd Jaeden J 264 264
3070 Craig Jessee L 223 223
3076 Estes Anthony M 137 137
2 Goshen 6041 Lewis Janelle K 273 273 658
6040 Keeran Aleighica A 201 201
6043 Schneider Mickayla A 184 184
3041 Krotz Scott C 148 148
3 Platte 6062 Douglas Braden C 202 202 540
6064 Johnson Ashley M 170 170
6063 Douglas Brit T 168 168
6066 Tackitt Tobias L 153 153
4 Johnson 3046 Manning Becca L 216 216 512
3048 Carr Sarah J 152 152
6045 Burton Kenny 144 144
3047 Rosenfeld Brianne L 86 86
5 Uinta 6078 Rand Nathaniel D 159 159 427
6080 Crites Jonathan T 139 139
6071 Larsen Morgan G 129 129
6079 Bird Dakota L 110 110

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Sr .22 Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:08:19 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 3007 Meacham Jared L 364 364 1035

3006 Hall Mariah 350 350

3005 Hall Holly 321 321

6001 Wingett Victoria L 294 294

El - .22 Rifle Precision Class E2 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E3 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:42:03 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1133 Haugen Jonathan M Sheridan 56 60 49 27 192 1
2 1027  Wallace Garett L Carbon 15 60 38 46 159
3 1097 Jeffres Hunter P Laramie 27 39 41 48 155 1
4 1113 Montgomery Madalyn HPark 28 33 30 50 141 1
5 1078  Wolfley Jayce G Lincoln 44 25 19 51 139
6 1001  Clay Colby C Albany 15 41 35 44 135
7 1168 Pate Trevor T Uinta 17 56 28 23 124
8 1126 Miller Breanna M Platte 20 27 24 24 95
9 1020 Percy Kole P Campbell 9 18 43 20 90
10 1099 Norman Tucker G Laramie 14 9 31 17 71
11 1100 Fornstrom Wyatt L Laramie 16 23 15 11 65
12 1130 Bensel Skye K Sheridan 33 19 12 0 64
13 1048 Perkins Samuel J Fremont 32 16 10 O 58
14 1063 Howell William B Goshen 0 4 13 8 25
15 1114 Montgomery Matthew SPark 0O 5 4 10 19
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:42:26 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2095
2 2005
3 2114
4 2217
5 2153
6 2192
7 2058
8 2154
9 2218
10 2100
11 2008
12 2178
13 2010
14 2129
15 2001
16 2216
17 2191
18 2188
19 2166
20 2219
21 2205
22 2040
23 2162
24 2171
25 2078
26 2041
27 2145
28 2123
29 2020
30 2185
31 2135
32 2070
33 2087
34 2131
35 2141
36 2062
37 2013
38 2024
39 2091
40 2066
41 2207
42 2203
43 2106
44 2206
45 2029
46 2120
47 2167
48 2121
49 2081

1: Target 1

Name:

Burton Kyle
Waldhart Robert |
Gilbert Kennadi C
Neate Robert A
Gregory Kolten J
Whittington Bret L
Osborne Hank A
Matie Kaitlyn M
Pillen Nathaniel L
Fox Kyle A

Kruse Jada L
Holkan Skyler J

County:

Johnson
Albany
Lincoln
Weston
Laramie
Sheridan
Fremont
Laramie
Weston
Laramie
Albany
Platte

Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Abany

Reno Taylor A
Webb Garrett B
Miller Joshua T
Porden Spencer O
Kayser Cole

Big Horn
Albany
Washakie
Sheridan
Sheridan

Montgomery James IIl Rark

Pillen Wyatt J
Curtis Ryan B
Smith Stormy S
Craig Lexee C
Dvarishkis Dane A
Allen Amy K
Jarrett Matthew N
Jackson Cole M
Leinonen Tyler R
Griffin Drayton J
Bensel Owen K
Crouse Jordan A
Supino Colton J
Howell Kaitlin M
Laird Brendon T
Lind Tristan C
Speyer Harlee H
Egge Garrett J
Thomas Trevor E
Walker Todd A
Nettles Brahm A
McCauley Daniel A
Arnell Kyle H
Williamson Austen
Lindell Kenneth C
Hill Marshal B
Findley Isaiah M
Herd Ty P
Holscher Marcus K
Covalt Kady L

2: Target 2

Weston
Sweetwater
Carbon
Park

Park
Goshen
Carbon
Laramie
Natrona

Big Horn
Sheridan
Laramie
Fremont
Goshen

Big Horn
Laramie
Fremont
Albany
Campbell
Goshen
Fremont
Sweetwater
Sweetwater
Laramie
Sweetwater
Carbon
Natrona
Park
Natrona
Goshen

3: Target 3

Scores:

1

68
65
75
63
54
50
57
48
53
39
56
50
35
41
40
45
41
44
44
29
35
50
31
33
46
37
58
33
44
36
45
40
25
16
36
34
14
15
32
13
37
34
29
5

26
17
25
39
17

2

60
65
65
52
68
57
53
45
41
61
54
62
57
50
42
39
38
35
40
44
30
24
52
35
38
45
43
50
30
35
35
45
31
53
17
33
46
24
24
51
41
33
21
36
20
25
27
13
23

4: Target 4

3

72
70
57
66
50
51
57
66
69
53
37
45
47
54
32
39
39
53
37
35
37
46
49
58
32
47
21
39
35
37
33
14
36
24
30
27
26
25
29
32
13
26
14
21
21
38
36
10
27

4

75
66
56
70
47
61
50
55
45
55
61
36
53
36
64
49
50
34
41
53
58
40
27
30
35
22
28
27
39
33
26
38
44
40
47
36
41
59
31
18
20
18
39
35
29
15
5

25
20

Total:

275
266
253
251
219
219
217
214
208
208
208
193
192
181
178
172
168
166
162
161
160
160
159
156
151
151
150
149
148
141
139
137
136
133
130
130
127
123
116
114
111
111
103
97

96

95

93

87

87

Bulls:

PN BN

(A=Y



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:42:26 PM Page 2

Rank: ID:
50 2139
51 2208
52 2160
53 2054
54 2039
55 2130
56 2088
57 2115
58 2065
1: Target 1

Name:

Norman Wyatt C
Morrison Tyler J
Hales Chancy
Hengstler Joe A
Smith JD

Hibbert Quinton J
Keeran Sarandon N
Ortman Dillan V
Hindman Ranelle J

2: Target 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Laramie
Sweetwater
Niobrara
Crook
Carbon

Big Horn
Goshen
Lincoln
Fremont

3: Target 3

Scores:

1

22
14
16
26

2
12
13
14
13
0
15
4
6
0

4: Target 4

3
29
8
14
7
11
6
10
6
10

4
21
30
15
11
22
4

18
14
0

Total: Bulls:
84
65
59
57
51
40
32
26
15



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - .22 Pistol Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:51:47 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 6021 McCabe Jerid P 342 342
2 Laramie 3067 Hazelett Mark 329 329
3 Albany 3007 Meacham Jared L 325 325
4 Platte 6066 Tackitt Tobias L 299 299
5 Sheridan 3100 Swank Zachary M 299 299
6 Albany 6003  Schilt Dylan L 295 295
7 Platte 6065 Perez Leo K 294 294
8 Goshen 6043 Schneider Mickayla A 292 292
9 Goshen 3043 Schneider Trevor J 278 278
10 Goshen 3040 Howell Alexandra N 273 273
11 Albany 6004 Nottage Ashlen A 271 271
12 Goshen 6039 Gibbs Amy L 255 255
13 Washakie 6075 Pittman Timothy S 252 252
14 Big Horn 6009 Griffin Cache L 251 251
15 Natrona 6051 Findley Tyler 251 251
16 Fremont 3033 Osborne Mary K 250 250
17 Lincoln 3054 Ingersoll Kory C 242 242
18 Park 3070 Craig Jessee L 241 241
19 Albany 6007 Egge SaraM 232 232
20 Campbell 3018 Lindblom Grant T 228 228
21 Albany 3005 Hall Holly 221 221
22 Goshen 6044 Wollert Taylor B 220 220
23 Lincoln 6049 Wolfley Tyler J. 216 216
24 Park 3075 Herd Jaeden J 213 213
25 Uinta 6080 Crites Jonathan T 204 204
26 Washakie 6074 Paris Maggie 203 203
27 Albany 3002 Zwieg Drew W 203 203
28 Goshen 3044  Smith Tucker J 202 202
29 Sweetwater 6070 Snyder Aaron J 198 198
30 Goshen 6041 Lewis Janelle K 193 193
31 Uinta 6079 Bird Dakota L 181 181
32 Campbell 6013 Starbuck Dalton M 180 180
33 Park 3074 Estes Caleb P 174 174
34 Campbell 3015 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate K 168 168
35 Big Horn 3062 Hibbert Gary D 148 148
36 Park 6060 McNeil Heather J 139 139
37 Albany 6005 Zwieg Forrest C 129 129
38 Weston 6076 Thompson Corbin N 127 127
39 Laramie 6057 Jackson Wyatt J 127 127
40 Teton 3090 Brinton McKenna M 122 122
41 Goshen 3042 Lindenmuth Glenda D 109 109
42 Goshen 6040 Keeran Aleighica A 105 105
43 Uinta 6078 Rand Nathaniel D 103 103
44 Washakie 3095 Martin Katherine R 87 87
45 Park 3071 Craig Colbee A 82 82
46 Campbell 6012 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) T77 77
47 Sweetwater 3089 Haberman Ryan A 9 9
E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr .22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:03:49 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Albany 2005 Waldhart Robert | 266 266 666
2008 Kruse Jada L 208 208
2010 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) W 192 192
2001 Webb Garrett B 178 178

2 Weston 2217 Neate Robert A 251 251 620
2218 Pillen Nathaniel L 208 208
2219 Pillen Wyatt J 161 161

3 Laramie 2153 Gregory Kolten J 219 219 583
2154 Matie Kaitlyn M 214 214
2145 Jackson Cole M 150 150
2135 Crouse Jordan A 139 139

4 Sheridan 1133 Haugen Jonathan M 192 192 526
2191 Porden Spencer O 168 168
2188 Kayser Cole 166 166

5 Park 2166 Montgomery James Il M 162 162 477
2162 Craig Lexee C 159 159
2171 Dvarishkis Dane A 156 156
2167 Herd Ty P 93 93

6 Fremont 2058 Osborne Hank A 217 217 468
2070 Supino Colton J 137 137
2066 Nettles Brahm A 114 114
1048 Perkins Samuel J 58 58

7 Lincoln 2114 Gilbert Kennadi C 253 253 418
1078 Wolfley Jayce G 139 139
2115 Ortman Dillan V 26 26

8 Carbon 1027 Wallace Garett L 159 159 406
2041 Jarrett Matthew N 151 151
2029 Hill Marshal B 96 96
2039 Smith JD 51 51

9 Goshen 2078 Allen Amy K 151 151 403
2087 Howell Kaitlin M 136 136
2091 Walker Todd A 116 116
2081 Covalt Kady L 87 87

10 Sweetwater 2205 Curtis Ryan B 160 160 368
2203 Arnell Kyle H 111 111
2206 Lindell Kenneth C 97 97
2208 Morrison Tyler J 65 65

11 Natrona 2123 Leinonen Tyler R 149 149 331
2120 Findley Isaiah M 95 95

El - .22 Pistol



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr .22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:03:49 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
2121 Holscher Marcus K 87 87

12 Platte 2178 Holkan Skyler J 193 193 288
1126 Miller Breanna M 95 95

13 Uinta 1168 Pate Trevor T 124 124 124

E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Sr .22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:09:25 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 3007 Meacham Jared L 325 325 891
6003  Schilt Dylan L 295 295
6004 Nottage Ashlen A 271 271
3005 Hall Holly 221 221
2 Goshen 6043 Schneider Mickayla A 292 292 843
3043 Schneider Trevor J 278 278
3040 Howell Alexandra N 273 273
6039 Gibbs Amy L 255 255
3 Park 3070 Craig Jessee L 241 241 628
3075 Herd Jaeden J 213 213
3074 Estes Caleb P 174 174
3071 Craig Colbee A 82 82
4 Washakie 6075 Pittman Timothy S 252 252 542
6074 Paris Maggie 203 203
3095 Martin Katherine R 87 87
5 Uinta 6080 Crites Jonathan T 204 204 488
6079 Bird Dakota L 181 181
6078 Rand Nathaniel D 103 103
6 Campbell 3018 Lindblom Grant T 228 228 473
3015 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate K 168 168
6012 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) T77 77
E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:43:07 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1058 Thiessen Timothy D Fremont 80 60 61 67 268 3
2 1013  Nunn Garrett T Albany 77 37 71 69 254 1
3 1008 Camphouse McKinzey Wbany 73 28 48 71 220 2
4 1145 Langlois Jordan A Sublette 48 23 29 58 158
5 1006 Powers Hannah R Albany 33 19 45 32 129 2
6 1144 Langlois Jeffrey L Sublette 53 13 8 26 100
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:43:07 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1049 Pokorny Flint J Fremont 66 35 72 68 241 2
2 1070 Butler Kaitlin M Laramie 63 39 44 63 209 3
3 1068 Dey Sarah M Laramie 51 25 46 67 189
4 1069 Dey Rachel A Laramie 59 26 36 60 181
5 1001  Clay Colby C Albany 66 22 38 42 168
6 1133 Haugen Jonathan M Sheridan 39 41 44 30 154
7 1048 Perkins Samuel J Fremont 47 9 45 52 153
8 1056 Florence Ashby R Fremont 50 26 29 41 146
9 1165  Smith Dustin E Uinta 49 15 50 27 141 1
10 1057 Florence Wade W Fremont 52 16 17 52 137
11 1085 Smith Tanner J Natrona 48 12 41 33 134
12 1163 Pillen Tabitha G Weston 55 24 27 21 127
13 1166 Felcyn Shawn P Uinta 37 16 40 32 125
14 1130 Bensel Skye K Sheridan 35 15 34 36 120
15 1074 Watkins Jessica D Laramie 37 37 22 24 120
16 1113 Montgomery Madalyn HPark 32 19 17 44 112
17 1011 Palm Brayden M Albany 32 11 14 47 104 1
18 1137  Trampe Matai R Sheridan 48 9 18 27 102
19 1032 Burton Sarah G Carbon 45 10 23 21 99
20 1097  Jeffres Hunter P Laramie 23 32 7 20 82
21 1076 Marshall Walker S Laramie 17 19 13 33 82
22 1168 Pate Trevor T Uinta 20 16 11 33 80
23 1148 Rudelich Zachary C ~ Sweetwater 19 16 21 19 75
24 1099 Norman Tucker G Laramie 5 7 0 4 70
25 1095 Richie Barron A Laramie 30 10 11 19 70
26 1131 Beutler Anastasia Sheridan 19 3 11 10 43
27 1150 Benedict Harlan J Uinta 390 0 O 39
28 1101  Titus Dakota J Laramie 21 13 3 2 39
29 1136 Steel Bren L Sheridan 15 5 6 6 32
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:43:07 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1045 Pellatz Gus D Converse 73 29 41 40 183
2 1086 Sorenson Luke A Natrona 36 34 46 37 153 1
3 1009  Otte Taylor L Albany 46 18 23 58 145
4 1022 Fichter Zane Campbell 38 25 20 37 120
5 1153 Fethkenher Madi Washakie 52 14 30 22 118
6 1112 Brazelton Brian D Park 45 14 39 18 116 1
7 1007  Wasmuth Hunter J Albany 58 5 21 28 112 1
8 1039 Bradshaw Justin C Converse 39 4 29 36 108 1
9 1115  Aguirre Aspen M Park 35 9 13 42 99
10 1059 Finley Dalton J Fremont 57 15 15 9 96 1
11 1061 Beaman Destiny D Goshen 41 9 14 31 95 1
12 1154 Fettig Brayden M Washakie 37 21 27 10 95
13 1082 Hamilton Nathan J Natrona 10 25 9 49 93
14 1043  Stoll Tyler J Converse 32 20 30 8 90
15 1014 Page Jackson W Albany 36 14 15 10 75
16 1063 Howell William B Goshen 30 10 15 18 73
17 1010 Despain Kyle J Albany 27 2 6 38 73
18 1173 McDaniel Jalyn R Niobrara 14 16 13 23 66
19 1087  Sorensen Paul R Natrona 9 24 9 22 64
20 1155 Pittman Adriel H Washakie 7 15 22 16 60
21 1012 Palm Jensen A Albany 27 3 19 11 60
22 1121  Anderson Ty M Platte 16 20 5 16 57
23 1083 Hanneman Cooper R Natrona 11 10 25 8 54
24 1040 Blackburn Colten G Converse 13 11 15 15 54
25 1004 Hedley Torin A Albany 13 8 5 25 51
26 1126 Miller Breanna M Platte 22 5 9 14 50
27 1028 Hunter Kaylyn S Carbon 18 3 4 24 49 1
28 1020 Percy Kole P Campbell 9 13 11 16 49
29 1042 Rodeman Taylor L Converse 20 21 4 O 45
30 1125 Kernan Patrick A Platte 16 12 10 6 44 1
31 1157 Rishel Colt W Washakie 11 2 12 14 39
32 1109  Gaukel Kaden J Niobrara 18 5 8 6 37
33 1062 Haas Luke C Goshen 12 1 15 7 35
34 1116 Estes Dominic A Park 15 6 10 O 31 1
35 1023 Huddleston Colton R Campbell 7 9 1 8 25
36 1167 Crites Jarrett M Uinta 8 8 0 8 24
37 1026 Berger Aubrey M Carbon 3 5 13 3 24
38 1090 Cowan Duncan F Natrona 14 0 1 3 18
39 1041  Strong Caitlin N Converse 12 3 2 0 17
40 1114  Montgomery Matthew SPark 0 0 10 5 15
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:43:34 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2153  Gregory Kolten J Laramie 88 60 69 83 300 3
2 2100 Fox Kyle A Laramie 95 54 62 81 292 4
3 2102 Merrick Chase G Laramie 87 61 60 70 278 2
4 2010 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Abany 80 44 71 76 271 1
5 2140 Kimzey Chris S Laramie 75 57 68 62 262 2
6 2194  Stough Will T Sublette 82 35 48 74 239 4
7 2097 Eberhardt Thad A Laramie 79 34 34 81 228
8 2199 Langlois Tyler A Sublette 69 36 48 60 213
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:43:34 PM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

AADDDAEDINDDEDLNEDOWWOWOWWWOWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRERRPRRRERRRRRR
OO NN OMNRPRPOOOMNONRNOMNRPRPOOONOUONWNROOOWOWNOOTONWNLEPERO

1: Prone

ID:

2106
2099
2058
2112
2001
2029
2145
2083
2114
2124
2070
2006
2192
2218
2062
2170
2167
2049
2045
2005
2072
2074
2007
2008
2109
2188
2108
2171
2107
2064
2169
2154
2136
2009
2066
2203
2181
2051
2024
2179
2011
2219
2185
2158
2089
2205
2118
2206
2039

Name:

Williamson Austen
Dey Marin E
Osborne Hank A

Gudmunson Alanna L

Webb Garrett B

Hill Marshal B
Jackson Cole M
Green Dustin C
Gilbert Kennadi C
Reish Emily A
Supino Colton J
Rogers Tristan D
Whittington Bret L
Pillen Nathaniel L
Speyer Harlee H
Aiken Tasha

Herd Ty P
Blackburn Ashlie B
Jackson Spenzer K
Waldhart Robert |
Fehringer Jim M
Kurasz Jana E
Morehouse Ashlee S
Kruse Jada L
Watkins Dakota L
Kayser Cole
Stoffer Shyanne D
Dvarishkis Dane A
Stoffer Samantha K

Harrington Matthew T

Aguirre Alex A
Matie Kaitlyn M
Jeffres Kyle J
Heggie Hanna M
Nettles Brahm A
Arnell Kyle H
Meier Preston K
Gabert Bryce K
Thomas Trevor E
Johnson Matthew L
Despain Logan C
Pillen Wyatt J
Bensel Owen K
Gaukel Kylee M
Randall Kenneth J
Curtis Ryan B
Durant Alexa J
Lindell Kenneth C
Smith JD

2: Standing

County:

Laramie
Laramie
Fremont
Laramie
Albany
Carbon
Laramie
Goshen
Lincoln
Natrona
Fremont
Albany
Sheridan
Weston
Fremont
Park
Park
Converse
Converse
Albany
Fremont
Fremont
Albany
Albany
Laramie
Sheridan
Laramie
Park
Laramie
Fremont
Park
Laramie
Laramie
Albany
Fremont
Sweetwater
Platte
Converse
Campbell
Platte
Albany
Weston
Sheridan
Niobrara
Goshen
Sweetwater
Natrona
Sweetwater
Carbon

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

85
82
94
80
81
83
80
77
70
83
84
67
70
73
77
55
58
79
53
58
68
58
58
66
53
64
67
65
78
49
50
55
61
77
45
50
37
74
46
43
59
59
41
43
54
37
43
55
44

2

69
59
61
53
48
50
42
57
33
31
58
48
41
33
44
53
37
27
53
39
33
33
30
40
41
30
25
28
29
37
41
35
33
16
16
24
23
18
38
34
25
30
36
24
9

29
16
20
11

3

75
70
46
64
69
59
72
56
71
70
43
64
56
66
60
62
70
44
60
45
43
65
53
42
45
39
48
44
33
51
61
21
35
21
49
43
48
17
13
31
34
18
34
45
39
33
35
34
26

4

87
87
87
79
77
83
75
70
82
70
69
71
72
67
57
64
68
66
47
69
63
50
63
55
62
64
55
56
51
51
35
67
49
62
57
45
48
45
55
44
34
43
38
35
40
42
44
23
33

4: Sitting

Total:

316
298
288
276
275
275
269
260
256
254
254
250
239
239
238
234
233
216
213
211
207
206
204
203
201
197
195
193
191
188
187
178
178
176
167
162
156
154
152
152
152
150
149
147
142
141
138
132
114

Bulls:

NNEFE NP O1OoTO
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ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:43:34 PM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

1: Prone

ID:

2043
2141
2166
2032
2208
2055
2180
2152
2163
2139
2040

Name: County:
Strong Frank (Tate) A Converse
Lind Tristan C Laramie
Montgomery James IIl Bark
Hunter Milo R Carbon
Morrison Tyler J Sweetwater
Tagart Chris R Crook

Kernan Samantha J Platte
Gregory Ashlyn R Laramie

Church Kyle J Park
Norman Wyatt C Laramie
Smith Stormy S Carbon

2: Standing 3: Kneeling

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Scores:

1
36
35
44
28
9

14
28
31
18
35
0

2
8
6
5
11
22
17
12
21
15
14
5

3
26
43
23
33
16
19
23
6
24
7
5

4
40
22
29
27
31
27
13
16
16
12
25

4: Sitting

Total: Bulls:
110

106

101 1
99

78

77

76

74

73

68

35



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:43:34 PM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

NNNNNRPRRRRRERRRRER
AR WNRPOOOMNOUDMWNIERDO

1: Prone

ID:

2044
2088
2081
2022
2165
2087
2014
2013
2162
2065
2075
2122
2210
2207
2223
2186
2098
2212
2004
2078
2079
2086
2085
2082

Name:

Johnson Chet M
Keeran Sarandon N
Covalt Kady L
Austin Robin A
Flowers Eisaac C
Howell Kaitlin M
McMicheal Sage L
Egge Garrett J
Craig Lexee C
Hindman Ranelle J
Bonham Seth Z
Leinonen Chase A
Cheney Jovie L
McCauley Daniel A
Matthews Bradley L
Beutler Justin B
Eberhardt Tana A
Belzer Austen A
Pratt Jaylynn R
Allen Amy K

Bebo Jessica L
Herbaugh Lindsey J
Haas Chloe R
Fisher Matthew A

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Converse
Goshen
Goshen
Campbell
Park
Goshen
Albany
Albany
Park
Fremont
Fremont
Natrona
Uinta
Sweetwater
Platte
Sheridan
Laramie
Washakie
Albany
Goshen
Goshen
Goshen
Goshen
Goshen

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

71
76
59
50
47
42
36
43
66
27
35
27
39
42
39
42
40
45
35
14
28
14
21
9

2

37
35
36
17
37
41
38
30
25
23
25
33
6

25
27
5

0

18
0

10
19
15
2

10

3

53
59
54
55
42
39
31
26
21
35
23
20
31
26
20
28
25

4

69
45
44
66
40
36
42
46
22
44
42
40
43
21
16
26
32
9

29
16
11
24
6

6

4: Sitting

Total:

230
215
193
188
166
158
147
145
134
129
125
120
119
114
102
101
97
94
91
84
63
62
32
32



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:52:17 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Albany 3007 Meacham Jared L 356 356
2 Albany 3006 Hall Mariah 350 350
3 Sublette 6067 Wadsworth Nicole A 339 339
4 Laramie 6046 Merrick Quinn W 330 330
5 Albany 3005 Hall Holly 324 324
6 Albany 6001 Wingett Victoria L 313 313

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:52:17 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Albany 3003 Lund Leslie A 351 351
2 Fremont 6021 McCabe Jerid P 346 346
3 Washakie 3092 Stephenson Skyler J 336 336
4 Converse 3027 Nugent Daniel P 332 332
5 Fremont 3033 Osborne Mary K 331 331
6 Albany 3004 Wood William J 318 318
7 Natrona 6052 Reish Elijah C 314 314
8 Natrona 3058 Rutar Kyle 305 305
9 Carbon 6016 Wallace Leland D 302 302
10 Platte 6065 Perez Leo K 301 301
11 Goshen 3043 Schneider Trevor J 297 297
12 Fremont 6036 Leseberg Rachelle 295 295
13 Goshen 6039 Gibbs Amy L 295 295
14 Albany 6004 Nottage Ashlen A 292 292
15 Park 3075 Herd Jaeden J 282 282
16 Albany 6008 Palm Kendall S 278 278
17 Park 3079 Flowers Wilson J 270 270
18 Albany 6007 Egge SaraM 266 266
19 Goshen 3040 Howell Alexandra N 259 259
20 Natrona 3059 Smith Alix J 258 258
21 Park 6059 Aiken Alexander K 256 256
22 Big Horn 3010 Foote Megan N 253 253
23 Converse 3025 Bayne Taylor L 246 246
24 Park 3072 Herold Zach P 246 246
25 Natrona 3060 Taucher Zoey J 245 245
26 Laramie 6057 Jackson Wyatt J 238 238
27 Albany 6002 Wingett Tyler T 235 235
28 Fremont 6022 Bartlett Johnathan R 235 235
29 Platte 6066 Tackitt Tobias L 227 227
30 Campbell 6012 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) 1227 227
31 Goshen 6042 Randall Brittany M 226 226
32 Albany 3001 Runner Jordan M 223 223
33 Platte 3083 Perez Kaycee L 223 223
34 Converse 3026 Huntington Seth E 214 214
35 Uinta 6080 Crites Jonathan T 185 185
36 Park 6060 McNeil Heather J 179 179
37 Platte 3084 Thorson Katelyn J 177 177
38 Fremont 6024 Lee Jaimie B 177 177
39 Carbon 3024 Burton Rebecca M 168 168
40 Sweetwater 6070 Snyder Aaron J 166 166
41 Goshen 6044 Wollert Taylor B 157 157
42 Laramie 6081 Heward Mikky D 151 151
43 Uinta 6078 Rand Nathaniel D 151 151
44 Niobrara 3068 Gaukel Kaitlin B 151 151
45 Campbell 3018 Lindblom GrantT 146 146
46 Park 3076 Estes Anthony M 144 144
47 Park 3078 Ferguson Angela P 129 129
48 Sweetwater 3088 Haberman Adam J 127 127
49 Sweetwater 3089 Haberman Ryan A 120 120
50 Laramie 6053 Mullins Sara A 91 91

E1 - Air Rifle Light Target Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/12/2010 12:52:17 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Goshen 6041 Lewis Janelle K 248 248
2 Park 6058 Althoff Brennan C 235 235
3 Goshen 3042 Lindenmuth GlendaD 227 227
4 Albany 3002 Zwieg Drew W 203 203
5 Park 3070 Craig Jessee L 193 193
6 Park 3071 Craig Colbee A 192 192
7 Goshen 6040 Keeran Aleighica A 188 188
8 Goshen 6043 Schneider Mickayla A 165 165
9 Uinta 6079 Bird Dakota L 100 100
10 Platte 6064 Johnson Ashley M 79 79

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr Air Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:04:56 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Laramie 2153 Gregory Kolten J 300 300 854
2100 Fox Kyle A 292 292
2140 Kimzey Chris S 262 262
2097 Eberhardt Thad A 228 228
2 Albany 2010 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) W271 271 745
1013 Nunn Garrett T 254 254
1008 Camphouse McKinzey W 220 220
2008 Kruse Jada L 203 203
3 Fremont 1058 Thiessen Timothy D 268 268 681
2072 Fehringer Jim M 207 207
2074 Kurasz Jana E 206 206
1048 Perkins Samuel J 153 153
4 Sublette 2194 Stough Will T 239 239 610
2199 Langlois Tyler A 213 213
1145 Langlois Jordan A 158 158
1144 Langlois Jeffrey L 100 100
5 Park 2169 Aguirre Alex A 187 187 400
1113 Montgomery Madalyn H 112 112
2166 Montgomery James Il M 101 101
1116 Estes Dominic A 31 31
6 Goshen 1061 Beaman Destiny D 95 95 158
2079 Bebo Jessica L 63 63

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class E2 - Air Rifle Light Target Class E3 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr Air Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:05:47 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Converse 2044 Johnson Chet M 230 230 521
1045 Pellatz Gus D 183 183
1039 Bradshaw Justin C 108 108
1040 Blackburn Colten G 54 54

2 Goshen 2088 Keeran Sarandon N 215 215 492
2081 Covalt Kady L 193 193
2078 Allen Amy K 84 84
2082 Fisher Matthew A 32 32

3 Park 2165 Flowers Eisaac C 166 166 416
2162 Craig Lexee C 134 134
1112 Brazelton Brian D 116 116
1115 Aguirre Aspen M 99 99

4 Albany 2014 McMicheal Sage L 147 147 404
1009 Otte Taylor L 145 145
1007 Wasmuth Hunter J 112 112
2004 Pratt Jaylynn R 91 91

5 Fremont 2065 Hindman Ranelle J 129 129 350
2075 Bonham Seth Z 125 125
1059 Finley Dalton J 96 96

6 Washakie 1153 Fethkenher Madi 118 118 307
1154 Fettig Brayden M 95 95
2212 Belzer Austen A 94 94
1155 Pittman Adriel H 60 60

7 Natrona 2122 Leinonen Chase A 120 120 277
1082 Hamilton Nathan J 93 93
1087 Sorensen Paul R 64 64
1083 Hanneman Cooper R 54 54

8 Platte 2223 Matthews Bradley L 102 102 209
1121 Anderson Ty M 57 57
1126 Miller Breanna M 50 50
1125 Kernan Patrick A 44 44

9 Campbell 1022 Fichter Zane 120 120 169
1020 Percy Kole P 49 49

10 Uinta 2210 Cheney Jovie L 119 119 143
1167 Crites Jarrett M 24 24

11 Carbon 1028 Hunter Kaylyn S 49 49 73
1026 Berger Aubrey M 24 24

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr Air Rifle Light Target Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:05:22 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 2058 Osborne Hank A 288 288 783
2070 Supino Colton J 254 254
1049 Pokorny Flint J 241 241
2062 Speyer Harlee H 238 238
2 Laramie 2099 Dey Marin E 298 298 769
2112 Gudmunson Alanna L 276 276
2108 Stoffer Shyanne D 195 195
2107 Stoffer Samantha K 191 191
3 Albany 2001 Webb Garrett B 275 275 736
2006 Rogers Tristan D 250 250
2005 Waldhart Robert | 211 211
1001 Clay Colby C 168 168
4 Park 2170 Aiken Tasha 234 234 660
2167 HerdTyP 233 233
2171 Dvarishkis Dane A 193 193
2163 Church Kyle J 73 73
5 Sheridan 2192 Whittington Bret L 239 239 590
2188 Kayser Cole 197 197
1133 Haugen Jonathan M 154 154
1137 Trampe Matai R 102 102
6 Converse 2049 Blackburn Ashlie B 216 216 583
2045 Jackson Spenzer K 213 213
2051 Gabert Bryce K 154 154
7 Natrona 2124 Reish Emily A 254 254 545
1086 Sorenson Luke A 153 153
2118 Durant Alexa J 138 138
1085 Smith Tanner J 134 134
8 Weston 2218 Pillen Nathaniel L 239 239 516
2219 Pillen Wyatt J 150 150
1163 Pillen Tabitha G 127 127
9 Carbon 2029 Hill Marshal B 275 275 488
2039 Smith JD 114 114
2032 Hunter Milo R 99 99
1032 Burton Sarah G 99 99
10 Goshen 2083 Green Dustin C 260 260 464
2089 Randall Kenneth J 142 142
2086 Herbaugh Lindsey J 62 62
2085 Haas Chloe R 32 32
11 Sweetwater 2203 Arnell Kyle H 162 162 435

E1l - Air Rifle Light Target Class EZ2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr Air Rifle Light Target Team - Team Award...

Rank: County: Id:
2205
2206
2208

12 Platte 2181
2179
2180

13 Uinta 1165
1166
1168

Name:

Curtis Ryan B
Lindell Kenneth C
Morrison Tyler J

Meier Preston K
Johnson Matthew L
Kernan Samantha J

Smith Dustin E
Felcyn Shawn P
Pate Trevor T

El E2
141
132

78

156
152
76

141
125
80

E1l - Air Rifle Light Target Class EZ2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

7/13/2010 2:05:22 PM Page 2

Total: Team Total:
141

132

78

156 384
152
76

141 346
125
80

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Sr. Air Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:10:41 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Goshen 6041 Lewis Janelle K 248 248 663

3042 Lindenmuth GlendaD 227 227

6040 Keeran Aleighica A 188 188

6043 Schneider Mickayla A 165 165
2 Park 6058 Althoff Brennan C 235 235 620

3070 Craig Jessee L 193 193

3071 Craig Colbee A 192 192

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Sr. Air Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:09:48 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 3007 Meacham Jared L 356 356 1030

3006 Hall Mariah 350 350

3005 Hall Holly 324 324

6001 Wingett Victoria L 313 313
2 Park 3072 Herold Zach P 246 246 569

6060 McNeil Heather J 179 179

3076 Estes Anthony M 144 144

3078 Ferguson Angela P 129 129

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class E2 - Air Rifle Light Target Class E3 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Sr. Air Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:10:16 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:

1 Albany 3003 Lund Leslie A 351 351 961
3004 Wood William J 318 318
6004 Nottage Ashlen A 292 292
6002 Wingett Tyler T 235 235

2 Fremont 6021 McCabe Jerid P 346 346 912
3033 Osborne Mary K 331 331
6022 Bartlett Johnathan R 235 235

3 Natrona 6052 Reish Elijah C 314 314 877
3058 Rutar Kyle 305 305
3059 Smith Alix J 258 258
3060 Taucher Zoey J 245 245

4 Goshen 3043 Schneider Trevor J 297 297 851
6039 Gibbs Amy L 295 295
3040 Howell Alexandra N 259 259
6042 Randall Brittany M 226 226

5 Park 3075 Herd Jaeden J 282 282 808
3079 Flowers Wilson J 270 270
6059 Aiken Alexander K 256 256

6 Converse 3027 Nugent Daniel P 332 332 792
3025 Bayne Taylor L 246 246
3026 Huntington Seth E 214 214

7 Platte 6065 Perez Leo K 301 301 751
6066 Tackitt Tobias L 227 227
3083 Perez Kaycee L 223 223
3084 Thorson Katelyn J 177 177

8 Uinta 6080 Crites Jonathan T 185 185 436
6078 Rand Nathaniel D 151 151
6079 Bird Dakota L 100 100

9 Sweetwater 6070 Snyder Aaron J 166 166 413
3088 Haberman Adam J 127 127
3089 Haberman Ryan A 120 120

E1l - Air Rifle Light Target Class EZ2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2010 12:44:10 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1113 Montgomery Madalyn HPark 67 71 66 74 278
2 1133 Haugen Jonathan M Sheridan 56 72 50 68 246
3 1168 Pate Trevor T Uinta 57 61 56 60 234
4 1001  Clay Colby C Albany 56 50 49 49 204
5 1049 Pokorny Flint J Fremont 57 36 48 53 194
6 1097 Jeffres Hunter P Laramie 32 44 51 39 166
7 1048 Perkins Samuel J Fremont 54 28 42 39 163
8 1126 Miller Breanna M Platte 49 35 36 42 162
9 1162 Pittman Aaron D Washakie 42 36 33 42 153
10 1148 Rudelich Zachary C  Sweetwater 32 38 46 37 153
11 1114 Montgomery Matthew SPark 29 51 45 16 141
12 1032 Burton Sarah G Carbon 39 33 28 39 139
13 1130 Bensel Skye K Sheridan 38 30 21 35 124
14 1020 Percy Kole P Campbell 33 13 30 45 121
15 1173 McDaniel Jalyn R Niobrara 25 31 25 33 114
16 1075 Barbour Elizabeth M Laramie 35 25 33 16 109
17 1100 Fornstrom Wyatt L Laramie 17 24 23 37 101
18 1137  Trampe Matai R Sheridan 24 22 23 27 96
19 1063 Howell William B Goshen 31 20 15 27 93
20 1163 Pillen Tabitha G Weston 15 40 11 23 89
21 1057 Florence Wade W Fremont 24 24 15 25 88
22 1109  Gaukel Kaden J Niobrara 31 18 20 17 86
23 1028 Hunter Kaylyn S Carbon 7 31 35 9 82
24 1023 Huddleston Colton R Campbell 11 31 14 17 73
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/21/2010 3:07:12 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2170
2 2048
3 2153
4 2083
5 2167
6 2005
7 2008
8 2112
9 2166
10 2070
11 2029
12 2114
13 2124
14 2041
15 2205
16 2100
17 2060
18 2158
19 2192
20 2218
21 2001
22 2058
23 2118
24 2010
25 2081
26 2039
27 2087
28 2162
29 2154
30 2171
31 2040
32 2106
33 2078
34 2066
35 2207
36 2045
37 2054
38 2089
39 2013
40 2062
41 2206
42 2097
43 2055
44 2024
45 2208
46 2186
47 2141
48 2169
49 2185

1: Target 1

Name:

Aiken Tasha
Mariner Cade M
Gregory Kolten J
Green Dustin C
Herd Ty P
Waldhart Robert |
Kruse Jada L

Gudmunson Alanna L

County:

Park
Converse
Laramie
Goshen
Park
Albany
Albany
Laramie

Montgomery James IIl BRark

Supino Colton J
Hill Marshal B
Gilbert Kennadi C
Reish Emily A
Jarrett Matthew N
Curtis Ryan B
Fox Kyle A

Hust Spencer J
Gaukel Kylee M
Whittington Bret L
Pillen Nathaniel L
Webb Garrett B
Osborne Hank A
Durant Alexa J

Fremont
Carbon
Lincoln
Natrona
Carbon
Sweetwater
Laramie
Fremont
Niobrara
Sheridan
Weston
Albany
Fremont
Natrona

Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Albany

Covalt Kady L
Smith JD

Howell Kaitlin M
Craig Lexee C
Matie Kaitlyn M
Dvarishkis Dane A
Smith Stormy S
Williamson Austen
Allen Amy K
Nettles Brahm A
McCauley Daniel A
Jackson Spenzer K
Hengstler Joe A
Randall Kenneth J
Egge Garrett J
Speyer Harlee H
Lindell Kenneth C
Eberhardt Thad A
Tagart Chris R
Thomas Trevor E
Morrison Tyler J
Beutler Justin B
Lind Tristan C
Aguirre Alex A
Bensel Owen K

2: Target 2

Goshen
Carbon
Goshen
Park
Laramie
Park
Carbon
Laramie
Goshen
Fremont
Sweetwater
Converse
Crook
Goshen
Albany
Fremont
Sweetwater
Laramie
Crook
Campbell
Sweetwater
Sheridan
Laramie
Park
Sheridan

3: Target 3

Scores:

1

80
80
71
74
63
70
66
72
83
68
73
69
66
79
67
61
64
60
64
59
66
50
63
63
46
64
51
29
54
46
37
51
48
46
46
57
52
28
51
42
48
39
41
45
59
54
23
35
40

2

73
74
76
80
69
69
66
76
62
60
57
61
67
65
65
62
69
58
70
70
64
66
49
44
66
54
53
65
51
53
57
47
57
56
49
42
43
57
40
51
43
49
50
41
53
52
55
50
41

4: Target 4

3

75
72
67
71
72
77
76
58
67
77
72
67
65
51
49
59
63
52
64
58
59
63
57
56
62
61
54
57
58
46
56
53
67
53
49
45
47
59
39
42
49
44
48
48
28
38
55
39
40

4

71
73
82
71
86
70
65
64
56
63
66
70
65
66
71
69
50
69
37
48
45
50
60
65
53
45
65
62
50
62
55
53
30
39
46
44
40
37
51
43
35
41
33
37
31
27
38
44
46

Total:

299
299
296
296
290
286
273
270
268
268
268
267
263
261
252
251
246
239
235
235
234
229
229
228
227
224
223
213
213
207
205
204
202
194
190
188
182
181
181
178
175
173
172
171
171
171
171
168
167

Bulls:

P WwR N

N = =

[N



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/21/2010 3:07:12 PM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 2079
51 2203
52 2188
53 2189
54 2080
55 2219
56 2210
57 2032
58 2103
59 2085
60 2191
61 2180
62 2159
63 2084
1: Target 1

Name:

Bebo Jessica L
Arnell Kyle H
Kayser Cole

Little Tanner C
Bebo Matthew D
Pillen Wyatt J
Cheney Jovie L
Hunter Milo R
Austin Chase W
Haas Chloe R
Porden Spencer O
Kernan Samantha J
Gaukel Taten J
Green John S

2: Target 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Goshen
Sweetwater
Sheridan
Sheridan
Goshen
Weston
Uinta
Carbon
Laramie
Goshen
Sheridan
Platte
Niobrara
Goshen

3: Target 3

Scores:

1

32
53
40
31
34
38
41
41
45
45
13
16
11
29

2

41
42
34
37
34
33
56
21
39
28
13
15
16
5

4: Target 4

3
34
42
40
45
23
36
22
56
23
14
30
39
15
11

4
55
21
43
33
47
30
18
17
23
18
33
11
22
2

Total: Bulls:
162

158 1
157

146

138

137

137

135 1
130

105

89

81 1
64

47



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Air Pistol Sr ALL - Special Award...

Rank: County:

1 Fremont
2 Converse
3 Albany

4 Natrona
5 Laramie
6 Park

7 Albany

8 Platte

9 Fremont
10 Goshen
11 Goshen
12 Goshen
13 Park

14 Goshen
15 Fremont
16 Natrona
17 Goshen
18 Washakie
19 Uinta

20 Albany
21 Albany
22 Uinta

23 Platte

24 Albany
25 Laramie
26 Park

27 Albany
28 Goshen
29 Uinta

30 Niobrara
31 Albany
32 Goshen
33 Park

34 Campbell
35 Sweetwater
36 Albany
37 Albany
38 Sweetwater
39 Campbell
40 Sweetwater
E1 - Air Pistol

6021
3027
6003
3058
3067
3075
3007
6065
3033
6043
3040
6039
3070
3043
6022
6052
6041
6075
6080
6004
3006
6079
6066
3005
6057
3074
6007
6044
6078
3068
6005
6042
6060
3018
3089
3001
3002
6070
6012
3088

Name:

McCabe Jerid P
Nugent Daniel P
Schilt Dylan L
Rutar Kyle
Hazelett Mark
Herd Jaeden J
Meacham Jared L
Perez Leo K
Osborne Mary K
Schneider Mickayla A
Howell Alexandra N
Gibbs Amy L

Craig Jessee L
Schneider Trevor J
Bartlett Johnathan R
Reish Elijah C
Lewis Janelle K
Pittman Timothy S
Crites Jonathan T
Nottage Ashlen A
Hall Mariah

Bird Dakota L
Tackitt Tobias L
Hall Holly

Jackson Wyatt J
Estes Caleb P
Egge Sara M
Wollert Taylor B
Rand Nathaniel D
Gaukel Kaitlin B
Zwieg Forrest C
Randall Brittany M
McNeil Heather J
Lindblom Grant T
Haberman Ryan A
Runner Jordan M
Zwieg Drew W
Snyder Aaron J

El

368
337
336
335
331
330
330
317
312
307
303
303
302
300
299
291
290
286
282
282
280
273
254
254
253
247
243
239
230
226
225
217
199
194
147
146
140
139

Jacobson Joseph (Joey) T138

Haberman Adam J

71

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

7/12/2010 12:52:48 PM Page 1

Total:
368
337
336
335
331
330
330
317
312
307
303
303
302
300
299
291
290
286
282
282
280
273
254
254
253
247
243
239
230
226
225
217
199
194
147
146
140
139
138
71



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Jr Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:06:13 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Park 2170 Aiken Tasha 299 299 857
2167 Herd Ty P 290 290
2166 Montgomery James Il M 268 268
2171 Dvarishkis Dane A 207 207

2 Laramie 2153 Gregory Kolten J 296 296 817
2112 Gudmunson Alanna L 270 270
2100 Fox Kyle A 251 251
2106 Williamson Austen 204 204

3 Fremont 2070 Supino Colton J 268 268 743
2060 Hust Spencer J 246 246
2058 Osborne Hank A 229 229
2062 Speyer Harlee H 178 178

4 Carbon 2029 Hill Marshal B 268 268 734
2041 Jarrett Matthew N 261 261
2040 Smith Stormy S 205 205
2032 Hunter Milo R 135 135

5 Goshen 2083 Green Dustin C 296 296 704
2081 Covalt Kady L 227 227
2089 Randall Kenneth J 181 181
2079 Bebo Jessica L 162 162

6 Albany 2008 Kruse Jada L 273 273 688
2001 Webb Garrett B 234 234
2013 Egge Garrett J 181 181

7 Sweetwater 2205 Curtis Ryan B 252 252 598
2206 Lindell Kenneth C 175 175
2208 Morrison Tyler J 171 171
2203 Arnell Kyle H 158 158

8 Sheridan 1133 Haugen Jonathan M 246 246 584
2186 Beutler Justin B 171 171
2185 Bensel Owen K 167 167
2188 Kayser Cole 157 157

9 Weston 2218 Pillen Nathaniel L 235 235 461
2219 Pillen Wyatt J 137 137
1163 Pillen Tabitha G 89 89

10 Uinta 1168 Pate Trevor T 234 234 371
2210 Cheney Jovie L 137 137

11 Platte 1126 Miller Breanna M 162 162 243
2180 Kernan Samantha J 81 81

E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2010 State Shoot - Sr. Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/13/2010 2:11:03 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 6021 McCabe Jerid P 368 368 979
3033 Osbhorne Mary K 312 312
6022 Bartlett Johnathan R 299 299
2 Albany 6003 Schilt Dylan L 336 336 948
3007 Meacham Jared L 330 330
6004 Nottage Ashlen A 282 282
3005 Hall Holly 254 254
3 Goshen 6043 Schneider Mickayla A 307 307 910
6039 Gibbs Amy L 303 303
3043 Schneider Trevor J 300 300
6041 Lewis Janelle K 290 290
4 Park 3075 Herd Jaeden J 330 330 879
3070 Craig Jessee L 302 302
3074 Estes Caleb P 247 247
6060 McNeil Heather J 199 199
5 Uinta 6080 Crites Jonathan T 282 282 785
6079 Bird Dakota L 273 273
6078 Rand Nathaniel D 230 230
6 Sweetwater 3089 Haberman Ryan A 147 147 357
6070 Snyder Aaron J 139 139
3088 Haberman Adam J 71 71
E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



2010 4H Shooting Sports
Outdoor Skills

O~NO OIS WN B

Junior
Ethics Wildlife Distance  Compass

Shooter Name Number Safety Survival ID Estimation Wheel Total %
Jake Heil 1111 100 50 50 19 25 244 81.33
Teal Scheuber 1135 100 50 50 16 25 241 80.33
Garrett Nonn 1013 100 50 50 18 20 238 79.33
Zane Fichter 1022 100 50 50 13 25 238 79.33
Rachel Dey 1069 100 50 45 23 20 238 79.33
Sarah Dey 1086 100 50 45 18 25 238 79.33
Sierra Borovatz 1152 100 40 50 19 25 234 78.00
Harland Benedict 1150 100 50 40 21 20 231 77.00
Emilee Benedict 1151 100 50 40 25 16 231 77.00
Levi Schilt 1003 100 40 50 25 15 230 76.67
Tim Thiessen 1058 100 50 40 15 25 230 76.67
Aubrey Berger 1026 100 50 40 14 25 229 76.33
Caylob Salzman 1159 100 40 40 20 25 225 75.00
Anastasia Beutler 1131 90 50 50 14 20 224 74.67
Mckinzey Camphouse 1008 100 50 30 18 25 223 74.33
Taylor Otte 1009 100 50 30 16 25 221 73.67
Theodore Smith 1060 100 45 45 11 20 221 73.67
Hunter Wasmuth 1007 100 40 50 19 5 214 71.33
Luke Haas 1062 100 40 40 13 20 213 71.00
Parker Wilson 1088 100 40 40 18 15 213 71.00
Hunter Jeffres 1097 100 50 35 8 20 213 71.00
Lane Vasko 1102 100 40 40 8 25 213 71.00
Jonathan Thornton 1128 100 40 40 6 25 211 70.33
Gus Pellate 1045 100 40 40 13 15 208 69.33
Will Howl 1063 100 30 50 13 15 208 69.33
Zach Rudelich 1148 100 40 30 18 20 208 69.33
Brian Brazelton 1112 100 30 50 12 15 207 69.00
Kyle Dispain 1010 100 40 40 15 10 205 68.33
Sara Burton 1032 100 40 20 20 25 205 68.33
Brenton 1105 100 50 30 19 5 204 68.00
Jackson Page 1014 100 40 50 12 0 202 67.33
Destiny Beaman 1061 100 30 40 22 10 202 67.33
Ashby Florence 1056 100 40 20 16 25 201 67.00
James Hampton 1055 80 50 45 10 15 200 66.67




35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69

2010 4H Shooting Sports

Outdoor Skills

Junior
Ethics Wildlife Distance  Compass

Shooter Name Number Safety Survival ID Estimation Wheel Total %
Patrick Kennar 1125 100 50 50 200 66.67
Breanna Miller 1126 100 50 50 200 66.67
Sky Benzel 1130 100 40 30 10 20 200 66.67
Colby Clays 1001 100 40 20 13 25 198 66.00
Patricia Hamelton 1132 80 40 30 20 25 195 65.00
Jayce Wolfley 1078 80 40 30 19 25 194 64.67
Tayler Gaukal 1110 100 30 30 7 25 192 64.00
Tucker Norman 1099 100 30 50 11 0 191 63.67
Sorrell Williams 1053 80 40 50 20 190 63.33
Wade 1057 80 50 20 20 20 190 63.33
Hanna Powers 1006 100 40 30 6 5 181 60.33
Taylor Rodeman 1042 100 40 40 180 60.00
Flint P 1049 100 50 30 180 60.00
Jarrett Crites 1167 100 50 20 10 0 180 60.00
Trevor T. Pate 1168 100 40 40 180 60.00
Kaylyn Hunter 1028 80 40 30 16 10 176 58.67
Westly Rico 1084 100 45 30 175 58.33
Cole Nelson 1051 80 40 50 170 56.67
Shaylee Clark 1077 60 50 30 19 10 169 56.33
Dustin Smith 1165 80 30 40 16 0 166 55.33
Colton Jones 1031 60 50 30 10 15 165 55.00
Cooper Hanneman 1089 60 40 40 8 15 163 54.33
Shawn Felcyn 1166 80 30 30 10 0 150 50.00
Tabatha Pillian 1163 80 30 20 17 147 49.00
Grace 1106 60 40 30 10 0 140 46.67
Brice 1158 60 10 30 13 25 138 46.00
Josh Schilt 1002 60 20 20 11 25 136 45.33
Caitlin 1041 80 30 10 6 5 131 43.67
Tanner 1052 30 30 50 15 125 41.67
Brayden 1154 40 30 30 15 115 38.33
Tyler Stoll 1043 60 20 20 9 0 109 36.33
Walker 1076 18 18 6.00
Colton 1040 8 8 2.67
0 0.00




2010 4H Shooting Sports
Outdoor Skills
Intermediate

Ethics Wildlife Distance  Compass
Shooter Name Number Safety Survival ID Estimation Wheel Total %
1 Owen Bensel 2185 100 50 50 21 25 246 82.00
2 Tyler Leinonen 2123 90 50 50 21 25 236 78.67
3 Eisaac Flowers 2165 90 50 50 26 20 236 78.67
4 Cole Kayser 2188 100 45 50 25 15 235 78.33
5 Jace Berger 2030 100 45 40 24 25 234 78.00
6 Amy Allen 2078 100 45 50 18 20 233 77.67
7 Robert Neater 2217 90 45 50 23 25 233 77.67
8 Kyle Jeffres 2136 100 45 45 20 20 230 76.67
9 Layne McGuire 2053 90 50 50 13 25 228 76.00
10 Skyler Holkan 2178 90 45 45 22 25 227 75.67
11 Kenny Randall 2089 100 40 50 11 25 226 75.33
12 Matt Borovatz 2213 100 40 45 16 25 226 75.33
13 Cody Pigg 2076 100 45 40 14 25 224 74.67
14 Kyle Fox 2100 100 40 45 13 25 223 74.33
15 Mathew Fisher 2082 90 50 40 22 20 222 74.00
16 Spencer Hust 2060 90 50 40 16 25 221 73.67
17 Gareth Flowers 2161 90 50 35 21 25 221 73.67
18 Marin Dey 2099 90 40 50 24 15 219 73.00
19 William Rice 2125 90 50 40 24 15 219 73.00
20 Hanna Heggie 2009 80 50 45 22 20 217 72.33
21 Jessica Bebo 2079 920 40 45 17 25 217 72.33
22 Sarandon Keeran 2088 100 40 35 17 25 217 72.33
23 Lexee Craig 2162 100 45 45 22 5 217 72.33
24 Klayton Clark 2113 90 40 45 21 20 216 72.00
25 Samantha Hamilton 2187 920 45 50 11 20 216 72.00
26 Jonathon Pratt 2004 100 45 25 20 25 215 71.67
27 Lindsey Herbaugh 2086 80 45 50 15 25 215 71.67
28 Kyle Arnell 2203 90 45 50 10 20 215 71.67
29 Mason Fethkerhev 2215 100 45 40 10 20 215 71.67
30 Hank Osborne 2058 100 50 40 19 5 214 71.33
31 James Montgumery Il 2166 90 50 35 14 25 214 71.33
32 Jovie Cheney 2210 80 45 40 24 25 214 71.33




2010 4H Shooting Sports
Outdoor Skills
Intermediate

Ethics Wildlife Distance  Compass
Shooter Name Number Safety Survival ID Estimation Wheel Total %
33 Brahm Nettles 2066 20 35 50 18 20 213 71.00
34 Chris Tagert 2055 90 40 35 22 25 212 70.67
35 Maegan Larsen 2209 100 40 30 22 20 212 70.67
36 Tristen Rogers 2006 90 40 35 21 25 211 70.33
37 Seth Bonthe 2075 90 45 35 12 25 207 69.00
38 Chris Kimzey 2140 90 45 35 11 25 206 68.67
39 William Shafer 2202 80 45 40 15 25 205 68.33
40 Dillan Ortmar 2115 80 45 35 19 25 204 68.00
41 Taten Gaukel 2159 80 45 45 11 20 201 67.00
42 Ty Herd 2167 80 45 35 16 25 201 67.00
43 Tyler Morrison 2208 90 45 35 11 20 201 67.00
44 Kenneth Lindell 2206 90 45 40 10 15 200 66.67
45 Joe Hengstler 2054 80 40 40 22 15 197 65.67
46 Ty Andersen 2211 80 50 45 17 5 197 65.67
47 Bryce Eastman 2132 70 40 45 19 20 194 64.67
48 Morgan Rempel 2031 80 50 35 6 20 191 63.67
49 Daniel McCauley 2207 920 30 30 16 25 191 63.67
50 Milo Hunter 2032 100 40 35 9 5 189 63.00
51 Jim Fehringer 2072 100 45 35 6 186 62.00
52 Ryan Burke 2205 90 50 45 185 61.67
53 Brandon Robson 2149 920 40 30 19 5 184 61.33
54 Chloe Haas 2085 90 45 40 8 0 183 61.00
55 Wyatt Norman 2139 80 50 40 13 183 61.00
56 Brendon B 2046 90 20 35 12 25 182 60.67
57 Taylen Fornstrum 2142 80 35 30 11 25 181 60.33
58 Sage 2014 100 50 30 180 60.00
59 Talen Faler 2193 90 50 40 180 60.00
60 Quinn Cudall 2222 100 40 40 180 60.00
61 John Green 2084 80 50 30 14 5 179 59.67
62 Kellynne Doyle 2214 70 50 20 14 25 179 59.67
63 Tasha Aiken 2170 70 30 30 22 25 177 59.00




2010 4H Shooting Sports
Outdoor Skills
Intermediate

Ethics Wildlife Distance  Compass
Shooter Name Number Safety Survival ID Estimation Wheel Total %
64 Tanner Little 2189 80 30 45 21 0 176 58.67
65 Hunter Marshall 2111 70 40 20 20 25 175 58.33
66 Kady Covalt 2081 80 35 40 17 172 57.33
67 Harlee Speyer 2062 90 40 40 170 56.67
68 Nate Pillen 2218 90 35 25 20 170 56.67
69 Joshua Miller 2216 70 40 25 24 10 169 56.33
70 Dave Dranishkish 2171 60 40 40 25 165 55.00
71 Ashlyn Gregory 2152 70 40 25 16 10 161 53.67
72 Mathew Bebo 2080 60 40 40 12 5 157 52.33
73 Fate Strank 2043 80 30 15 6 25 156 52.00
74 Katilyn Matie 2154 70 35 30 6 10 151 50.33
75 Tristan 2141 25 25 8.33
76 Whyatt Pillen 2219 24 24 8.00
77 Ashley Blackburn 2049 9 9 3.00
79 0 0.00
80 0 0.00
81 0 0.00
82 0 0.00
83 0 0.00
84 0 0.00
85 0 0.00
86 0 0.00
87 0 0.00




O~NOOTh WN P

2010 4H Shooting Sports
Outdoor Skills

Senior 3000
Ethics Wildlife Distance  Compass

Shooter Name Number Safety Survival ID Estimation Wheel Total %
Kyle Rutar 3058 100 45 47.5 18 25 235.5 78.50
Dylan Schilt 6003 95 47.5 35 28 25 230.5 76.83
Jared Michem 3007 95 50 325 26 25 228.5 76.17
Alex Aiken 6059 95 37.5 40 30 20 2225 74.17
Taylor W 6044 95 37.5 42.5 21 25 221 73.67
Garrett Mitchell 6019 95 37.5 325 24 25 214 71.33
Alexandra Howl 3040 20 35 37.5 26 25 213.5 71.17
Taylor Bayne 3025 90 45 45 13 20 213 71.00
Dakota Bird 6079 85 40 45 23 20 213 71.00
Quentin McGuire 6018 85 45 50 27 5 212 70.67
Bailey Colton 6068 90 42.5 275 26 25 211 70.33
Wilson Flowers 3079 80 32.5 45 27 25 209.5 69.83
Mariah Hall 3006 80 40 47.5 20 20 207.5 69.17
Grant Lindbloom 3018 85 50 25 17 25 202 67.33
Amy Gibbs 6039 85 325 40 19 25 201.5 67.17
Rebecca Burton 3024 85 375 40 13 25 200.5 66.83
Colbee Craig 3071 85 40 25 25 25 200 66.67
Tobiaa Tackitt 6065 85 375 40 17 20 199.5 66.50
Aleighica Keeran 6040 80 37.5 325 24 25 199 66.33
Thomas Smith 6032 85 35 375 16 25 198.5 66.17
Tyler Wolfley 6049 75 35 37.5 21 25 193.5 64.50
Landon Doyle 3091 85 40 275 15 25 192.5 64.17
Quintin Rumpler 3011 80 37.5 30 19 25 191.5 63.83
Ashlen Nottage 6004 85 375 30 17 20 189.5 63.17
William J P Wood 3004 75 30 40 19 25 189 63.00
Nathaniel Rand 6078 80 40 40 21 5 186 62.00
Shawn Field 3039 70 45 45 9 15 184 61.33
Scott Kratz 3041 90 375 25 6 25 183.5 61.17
Morgan Larsen 6071 80 325 40 26 5 183.5 61.17
Jesse Craig 3070 70 325 40 13 25 180.5 60.17
Garrett Ford 6011 80 325 30 18 20 180.5 60.17
Jonathan Crites 6080 90 35 20 15 20 180 60.00




2010 4H Shooting Sports
Outdoor Skills

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Senior 3000
Ethics Wildlife Distance  Compass

Shooter Name Number Safety Survival ID Estimation Wheel Total %
Ashley Johnson 6064 70 37.5 35 17 20 179.5 59.83
Forest Zweig 6005 80 40 17.5 25 16 178.5 59.50
Gus Flowers 3080 85 42.5 50 177.5 59.17
Dalton Starbuck 6013 65 325 375 19 20 174 58.00
Leslie Lund 3003 90 325 325 13 5 173 57.67
Teresa Smith 6033 75 375 225 10 25 170 56.67
Tim Pittman 6075 85 35 22.5 19 5 166.5 55.50
Elisia Reish 6052 85 40 40 165 55.00
Brennan Althoff 6058 75 425 47.5 165 55.00
Brittany Randall 6042 70 25 325 12 25 164.5 54.83
Tyler Faircloth 3081 85 40 22.5 10 5 162.5 54.17
Sara Eddge 6007 80 35 17.5 15 15 162.5 54.17
Heather McNeil 6060 65 30 27.5 14 25 161.5 53.83
Glendan Lindenworth 3042 90 275 17.5 19 154 51.33
Angela Fergeron 3078 60 37.5 42.5 9 5 154 51.33
Adam Haberman 3088 75 475 30 152.5 50.83
Nick Johnson 3082 60 20 35 16 15 146 48.67
Lance Pruitt 6082 75 40 30 145 48.33
Mickayla Schneider 6043 85 30 20 135 45.00
Trevar Schneider 3043 20 25 45 15.00
Tucker Smith 3044 20 25 45 15.00
Jaeden Herd 3075 28 28 9.33
Aaron Snyder 6070 26 0 26 8.67
Sara Mullins 6053 25 25 8.33




2010 4H Shooting Sports
Outdoor Skills

O~NOOTh WN P

Adult
Ethics Wildlife Distance  Compass

Shooter Name Safety Survival ID Estimation Wheel Total %
Paul Dey 95 50 50 27 25 247 82.33
Chuck Pellata 100 42.5 50 22 25 239.5 79.83
Dan Cheney 90 42.5 50 28 25 2355 78.50
Gary Eege 100 37.5 50 22 25 234.5 78.17
Jeff Mecham 95 42.5 50 22 25 234.5 78.17
Brad Beaman 100 40 50 19 25 234 78.00
Zane Flowers 95 425 50 21 25 2335 77.83
Patrick Jeffres 95 42.5 45 24 25 231.5 77.17
Steve Fichter 90 45 50 21 25 231 77.00
Brandon Clay 95 40 50 20 25 230 76.67
Bill Crites 95 375 50 21 25 228.5 76.17
Mike Bird 90 42.5 50 21 25 228.5 76.17
JT Nunn 80 45 50 27 25 227 75.67
Linda Jeffres 90 45 40 27 25 227 75.67
Brian Otte 90 375 50 24 25 226.5 75.50
Gary Eastman 95 375 50 18 25 2255 75.17
Stoney Hunter 85 40 50 24 25 224 74.67
Andrew Herbaugh 85 45 50 18 25 223 74.33
Joselyn Herbaugh 100 50 40 13 20 223 74.33
Bill Benzell 85 42.5 50 25 20 222.5 74.17
Jenny Shilt 85 42.5 50 20 25 222.5 74.17
Heather Nottage 90 45 50 12 25 222 74.00
Sheryl Hunter 90 42.5 50 19 20 221.5 73.83
Mary Hengstler 100 45 50 20 5 220 73.33
Tiger McNeil 90 35 50 20 25 220 73.33
Jerry Heggie 85 45 50 14 25 219 73.00
Mike Hameliton 80 425 50 21 25 218.5 72.83
Shawn Wilson 85 40 45 23 25 218 72.67
Jeremy Holkan 90 40 50 22 15 217 72.33
David Howell 90 37.5 40 24 25 216.5 72.17
Dick Duavishkis 85 375 45 24 25 216.5 72.17
Rod Salzman 80 47.5 50 19 20 216.5 72.17
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Shooter Name Safety Survival ID Estimation Wheel Total %
Brenda Beutler 85 45 45 16 25 216 72.00
Troy Bohan 85 45 45 16 25 216 72.00
Dianna Berger 85 37.5 45 23 25 2155 71.83
Nancy Colton 85 45 35 23 25 213 71.00
James Flowers 90 325 45 20 25 2125 70.83
Chuck Bayne 80 40 50 21 20 211 70.33
Jason Leinonen 85 35 45 21 25 211 70.33
Terry Haderlic 85 35 45 21 25 211 70.33
Linda McGuire 80 375 45 23 25 210.5 70.17
Kyla Otte 85 35 45 19 25 209 69.67
Amy Smith 85 425 50 6 25 208.5 69.50
David Little 90 40 50 23 5 208 69.33
Mywra Otte 75 40 40 28 25 208 69.33
Jim Wasmuth 80 425 50 10 25 207.5 69.17
Tanya DeJournett 75 375 50 19 25 206.5 68.83
Nicki Roges 75 425 425 21 25 206 68.67
Craig Nottage 85 375 40 22 20 204.5 68.17
Marty Herbaugh 75 475 45 12 25 204.5 68.17
Jolene Bebo 85 375 40 21 20 203.5 67.83
Stephanie Haas 90 30 50 13 20 203 67.67
Greg Florence 85 45 45 27 202 67.33
Rebecca Dero 80 35 40 26 20 201 67.00
Kirk Haas 80 375 50 8 25 200.5 66.83
Tad Marshell 75 425 50 13 20 200.5 66.83
Jeremy Porter 80 40 45 20 15 200 66.67
David Brazelton 75 325 50 22 20 199.5 66.50
Diana Rudelich 80 40 40 24 15 199 66.33
Rob Hampton 70 45 40 19 25 199 66.33
Tabi Shilt 95 425 25 15 20 197.5 65.83
Carrie Waliser 80 375 40 21 15 193.5 64.50
David Doyle 80 42.5 45 20 5 192.5 64.17
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Kara Kimzey 80 475 35 10 20 1925 64.17
Gene Otte 75 35 40 14 25 189 63.00
April Strong 85 42.5 30 6 25 188.5 62.83
Rod Rogers 70 425 50 21 5 188.5 62.83
Sandi Morrison 90 40 45 8 5 188 62.67
Jennifer Adams 75 35 35 22 20 187 62.33
Susan Pillan 90 425 35 19 186.5 62.17
Deanna Williams 95 30 45 15 185 61.67
Shari Kundle 90 47.5 475 185 61.67
Tom Williams 90 35 50 10 185 61.67
Ingrida Heil 70 35 45 19 15 184 61.33
Jamie L. Pate 85 45 50 180 60.00
Kristi Nunn 90 40 50 180 60.00
Lillian Brazelton 75 40 45 10 10 180 60.00
Lori Butler 90 30 40 20 180 60.00
Tammy Keeran 75 40 35 10 20 180 60.00
Joe McDaniel 80 425 45 12 179.5 59.83
Pam Randall 80 27.5 40 22 10 179.5 59.83
Toni Gaukel 80 375 40 17 5 179.5 59.83
Todd Smith 85 325 45 16 178.5 59.50
Maylee Herbaugh 45 45 45 18 25 178 59.33
Annie Starbuck 75 375 50 15 177.5 59.17
Ed Reish 85 40 50 175 58.33
Linette Hampton 70 425 40 11 10 173.5 57.83
Barbara Gregory 85 375 50 172.5 57.50
Jill Powers 75 40 20 12 25 172 57.33
Brandy Marshell 85 325 35 13 5 170.5 56.83
Sheralee Clark 60 275 40 18 25 170.5 56.83
Stacie Kelley 80 42.5 25 18 5 170.5 56.83
Carol Thiessen 75 325 40 17 164.5 54.83
Colt Rodeman 80 35 45 160 53.33
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Melissa Smith 65 35 50 10 160 53.33
Debra Marsteller 80 40 35 155 51.67
Larry Vallier 85 30 40 155 51.67
Tara Kundel 75 40 40 155 51.67
Ed Speyer 75 35 40 150 50.00
Ann Roberson 75 37.5 35 147.5 49.17
Jared Lind 65 30 50 145 48.33
Karen Lind 64 325 20 116.5 38.83
Jason Wolfley 25 25 50 16.67
Daniel A. Jones 23 23 7.67
Garrett Scleteuber 16 16 5.33
Gretchen Norman 14 14 4.67
John McGuire 10 10 3.33
Kris Korfanta 7 7 2.33
Celion Larsen 6 0 6 2.00
0 0.00
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